
2025 Completed Real Estate Assessment Roll

Sorted By tax key number
Manufacturing values suppressed

Village of Redgranite , Waushara County

Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

WELCH TREE FARMS OF REDGRANITE LLC
PO BOX 248
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0248

NE1/4 OF NW1/4

Acres:                   28.910                Section: 05

 G4
G5M

Totals

16.910
12.000

28.910

$4,000
$30,500

$34,500

$0
$0

$0

$4,000
$30,500

$34,500

176-00521-0000 1931 COUNTY RD EE School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

WELCH TREE FARMS OF REDGRANITE LLC
PO BOX 248
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0248

NW1/4 OF NW/14

Acres:                   28.910                Section: 05

 G1
G6

Totals

1.000
27.910

28.910

$22,500
$114,000

$136,500

$316,500
$0

$316,500

$339,000
$114,000

$453,000

176-00522-0000 1933 COUNTY RD EE School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 TANYA K  WILLIAMS
1707 COUNTY ROAD EE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 CSM 4347 EXC N 10'

Acres:                   2.101                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
2.101

2.101
$28,000

$28,000
$129,500

$129,500
$157,500

$157,500
176-00523-0110 1707 COUNTY RD EE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

WELCH TREE FARMS OF REDGRANITE LLC
PO BOX 248
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0248

N 10' LOT 1 CSM 4347

Acres:                   0.199                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.199

0.199
$1,500

$1,500
$0

$0
$1,500

$1,500
176-00523-0111 1931 COUNTY RD EE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 SARAH  TIEDE
710 MALLARD DR
KAUKAUNA WI 54130-2684

PT OF SW-NW

Acres:                   1.500                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.500

1.500
$25,000

$25,000
$84,500

$84,500
$109,500

$109,500
176-00523-0300 306 CHICAGO DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

WELCH TREE FARMS OF REDGRANITE LLC
PO BOX 248
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0248

EAST 4 ACRES OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4

Acres:                   4.000                Section: 05

 G4
G5M

Totals

2.000
2.000

4.000

$500
$5,000

$5,500

$0
$0

$0

$500
$5,000

$5,500

176-00523-0400 School 6237
Voc Tech 1200
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 STEVEN J MAPLES 
 CYNTHIA A MAPLES
210 CHICAGO DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9567

LOT 1 CSM #1690 & LOT 1 CSM #1704

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
3.000

3.000
$32,000

$32,000
$187,000

$187,000
$219,000

$219,000
176-00523-0500 210 CHICAGO DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 PAUL J - GAYE L  MERTZ 
 MARIAH C MERTZ
PO BOX 181
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0181

LOT 2 CSM #1690 AND OUTLOT 1 CSM 4346

Acres:                   2.050                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
2.050

2.050
$28,000

$28,000
$198,500

$198,500
$226,500

$226,500
176-00523-0610 1697 COUNTY RD EE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JEAN T  READER 
 TODD E  READER
N7772 FINE VIEW RD
MALONE WI 53049

LOT 2 CSM 4347

Acres:                   1.850                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.850

1.850
$27,000

$27,000
$61,500

$61,500
$88,500

$88,500
176-00523-0812 1705 COUNTY RD EE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DENNIS C LOKKER 
 GAIL  LOKKER
PO BOX 94
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0094

LOT 3 CSM 4347

Acres:                   1.500                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.500

1.500
$25,000

$25,000
$99,000

$99,000
$124,000

$124,000
176-00523-0813 1703 COUNTY RD EE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 NATHAN  EID 
 KIMBERLY  EID
1096 SOUTHFIELD DR
MENASHA WI 54952-9449

LOT 4 CSM 4346

Acres:                   2.510                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
2.510

2.510
$30,000

$30,000
$3,500

$3,500
$33,500

$33,500
176-00523-0814 COUNTY RD EE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

SCHROEDER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
260 CHICAGO DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 5 CSM 4346

Acres:                   2.880                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
2.880

2.880
$31,500

$31,500
$0

$0
$31,500

$31,500
176-00523-0815 COUNTY RD EE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

SCHROEDER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
260 CHICAGO DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 CSM 3006

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$39,000

$39,000
$253,500

$253,500
$292,500

$292,500
176-00523-0820 260 CHICAGO DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 STEVEN J MAPLES 
 CYNTHIA A MAPLES
210 CHICAGO DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9567

PT OF SW1/4 NW1/4

Acres:                   13.440                Section: 05

 G6

Totals
13.440

13.440
$68,500

$68,500
$0

$0
$68,500

$68,500
176-00523-0900 CHICAGO DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

WELCH TREE FARMS OF REDGRANITE LLC
PO BOX 248
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0248

SE1/4 OF NW1/4; LESS PLAT OF BUTTERNUT ESTATES

Acres:                   25.310                Section: 05

 G4
G5M

Totals

16.310
9.000

25.310

$4,000
$23,000

$27,000

$0
$0

$0

$4,000
$23,000

$27,000

176-00524-0100 CHICAGO DR School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 DAVID R HANSEN
249 CHICAGO DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

CSM 452 LOT 1

Acres:                   1.503                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.503

1.503
$25,000

$25,000
$166,500

$166,500
$191,500

$191,500
176-00531-0100 249 CHICAGO DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 NICK D PHILLIPS
239 CHICAGO DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 CSM 3456

Acres:                   0.820                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.820

0.820
$15,500

$15,500
$114,000

$114,000
$129,500

$129,500
176-00531-0210 239 CHICAGO DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RICHARD A - JUDY A  NEUENS
229 CHICAGO DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 2 CSM 3456

Acres:                   0.720                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.720

0.720
$14,000

$14,000
$150,500

$150,500
$164,500

$164,500
176-00531-0220 229 CHICAGO DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ROBERT A KROLL 
 CHRISTINE R KROLL
133 MEADOWVIEW ST
NEENAH WI 54956

LOTS 3 & 4 CSM 452

Acres:                   3.011                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
3.011

3.011
$32,500

$32,500
$194,000

$194,000
$226,500

$226,500
176-00531-0310 215 OAK CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

TESSARO PROPERTIES LLC
W995 BUTTERCUP CT
BERLIN WI 54923-8325

CSM 453 LOT 5

Acres:                   1.505                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.505

1.505
$25,000

$25,000
$7,000

$7,000
$32,000

$32,000
176-00531-0500 213W OAK CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 WADE A YOHR 
 SARAH  YOHR
211 W OAK CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9544

LOT 6 CSM 453

Acres:                   1.503                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.503

1.503
$25,000

$25,000
$139,000

$139,000
$164,000

$164,000
176-00531-0600 211W OAK CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JOHN P - HEIDI  HAYES
2614 3RD AV
MONROE WI 53566

CSM 453 LOT 7

Acres:                   1.504                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.504

1.504
$25,000

$25,000
$66,500

$66,500
$91,500

$91,500
176-00531-0700 209W OAK CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JOHN P - HEIDI  HAYES
2614 3RD AV
MONROE WI 53566

CSM 453 LOT 8

Acres:                   1.506                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.506

1.506
$25,000

$25,000
$0

$0
$25,000

$25,000
176-00531-0800 W OAK CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 VAL S  SCHLITT
404 E OAK CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970

CSM 454 LOT 9

Acres:                   1.503                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.503

1.503
$25,000

$25,000
$0

$0
$25,000

$25,000
176-00531-0900 E OAK ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 VAL S  SCHLITT
404 E OAK CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970

CSM 454 LOT 10

Acres:                   1.503                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.503

1.503
$25,000

$25,000
$198,000

$198,000
$223,000

$223,000
176-00531-1000 404E OAK CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 LAUREL E HERNANDEZ
406 E OAK CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 11 CSM 454

Acres:                   1.503                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.503

1.503
$25,000

$25,000
$167,000

$167,000
$192,000

$192,000
176-00531-1100 406E OAK CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 KEVIN W - KAREN K  STIBB
408 E OAK CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970

CSM 454 LOT 12

Acres:                   1.503                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.503

1.503
$25,000

$25,000
$197,500

$197,500
$222,500

$222,500
176-00531-1200 408E OAK CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 AARON E HOPKINS
410 E OAK CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9543

LOT 13 CSM 455

Acres:                   1.503                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.503

1.503
$25,000

$25,000
$107,500

$107,500
$132,500

$132,500
176-00531-1300 410E OAK CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RYAN  SPRINGSTROH
414 E OAK CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9543

CSM 456 LOT 14

Acres:                   1.503                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.503

1.503
$25,000

$25,000
$0

$0
$25,000

$25,000
176-00531-1400 OAK CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RYAN  SPRINGSTROH
414 E OAK CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9543

CSM 456 LOT 15

Acres:                   1.503                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.503

1.503
$25,000

$25,000
$123,500

$123,500
$148,500

$148,500
176-00531-1500 414E OAK CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 BRUCE A - KIMBERLY R  BROWN
119 CHICAGO DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

CSM 456 LOT 16

Acres:                   1.262                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.262

1.262
$24,000

$24,000
$0

$0
$24,000

$24,000
176-00531-1600 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 BRUCE A - KIMBERLY R  BROWN
119 CHICAGO DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

CSM 456 LOT 17

Acres:                   1.258                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.258

1.258
$24,000

$24,000
$126,500

$126,500
$150,500

$150,500
176-00531-1700 119 CHICAGO DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 CANDY  BUHROW
121 CHICAGO DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 18 CSM 457

Acres:                   0.948                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.948

0.948
$18,000

$18,000
$124,000

$124,000
$142,000

$142,000
176-00531-1800 121 CHICAGO DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 CANDY  BUHROW
121 CHICAGO DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 19 CSM 457

Acres:                   0.945                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.945

0.945
$18,000

$18,000
$0

$0
$18,000

$18,000
176-00531-1900 CHICAGO DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 KENNETH J SR  VERMEERSCH
413 E OAK CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOTS 1 & 2 CSM 3678

Acres:                   1.500                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.500

1.500
$25,000

$25,000
$89,000

$89,000
$114,000

$114,000
176-00531-2010 413E OAK CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 TIMOTHY W KEENLANCE
409 E OAK CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9543

CSM 457 LOT 21

Acres:                   1.508                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.508

1.508
$25,500

$25,500
$83,500

$83,500
$109,000

$109,000
176-00531-2100 409E OAK CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 PATRICIA  BERANICH
405 E OAK ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9543

CSM 458 LOT 22

Acres:                   1.508                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.508

1.508
$25,500

$25,500
$0

$0
$25,500

$25,500
176-00531-2200 STATE HIGHWAY 21 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 PATRICIA  BERANICH
405 E OAK ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9543

CSM 458 LOT 23

Acres:                   1.508                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.508

1.508
$25,500

$25,500
$159,500

$159,500
$185,000

$185,000
176-00531-2300 405E OAK CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 BRENT C SNOW 
 CASSANDRA R SNOW
403 E OAK CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970

CSM 458 LOT 24

Acres:                   1.508                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.508

1.508
$25,500

$25,500
$182,500

$182,500
$208,000

$208,000
176-00531-2400 403E OAK CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DAVID D FERNANDEZ
401 E OAK CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9543

CSM 458 LOT 25

Acres:                   1.508                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.508

1.508
$21,500

$21,500
$136,500

$136,500
$158,000

$158,000
176-00531-2500 401E OAK CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT OF NE-SW ROADS AS DESC IN CSM'S 452-458

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 05

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00531-2600 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 BRIAN P GETCHIUS 
 ASHLEY L GETCHIUS
W4702 S PEARL LAKE ROAD
REDGRANITE WI 54970-7232

NW 1/4 OF SW 1/4

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 05

 W6

Totals
40.000

40.000
($160,000) $0

$0
$0

$0
176-00532-0000 CHICAGO DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

REDGRANITE CATHOLIC CEMETERY
380 S TOWNLINE RD
WAUTOMA WI 54982-6900

SW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 (NE COR 5 A. 40R X 20R)& ROW

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 05

 X4

Totals
5.000

5.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00533-0100 1203 COUNTY RD EE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

ST MARK S PARISH
PO BOX 273
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0273

LOT 1 CSM 3497 & 50' ADJ TO SOUTH

Acres:                   3.410                Section: 05

 X4

Totals
3.410

3.410
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00533-0211 COUNTY RD EE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RUSSELL E - BETTY R  KIKENDALL
1027 COUNTY ROAD EE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 CSM 3677

Acres:                   1.670                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.670

1.670
$26,000

$26,000
$227,500

$227,500
$253,500

$253,500
176-00533-0221 1027 COUNTY RD EE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RUSSELL E KIKENDALL 
 DALE E KIKENDALL
1027 COUNTY ROAD EE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 2 CSM 4741

Acres:                   4.790                Section: 05

 G5

Totals
4.790

4.790
$12,500

$12,500
$0

$0
$12,500

$12,500
176-00533-0225 COUNTY RD EE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JOHN E JR - TAMMY  KIKENDALL
1031 COUNTY ROAD EE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 CSM 4741

Acres:                   2.970                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
2.970

2.970
$32,000

$32,000
$0

$0
$32,000

$32,000
176-00533-0226 1031 COUNTY RD EE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

STATE OF WISCONSIN
PO BOX 7864
MADISON WI 53707-7864

LOT 1 CSM #1446

Acres:                   11.720                Section: 06

 X2

Totals
11.720

11.720
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00533-0310 1006 COUNTY RD EE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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THOM FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
N2617 COUNTY ROAD Z
WAUTOMA WI 54982

LOT 1 CSM 3172

Acres:                   0.850                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.850

0.850
$16,000

$16,000
$122,500

$122,500
$138,500

$138,500
176-00533-0330 1021 COUNTY RD EE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 GREGORY C WOIAK SR
 MARY L WOIAK
1019 COUNTY ROAD EE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 2 CSM 3172

Acres:                   0.850                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.850

0.850
$16,000

$16,000
$152,500

$152,500
$168,500

$168,500
176-00533-0340 1019 COUNTY RD EE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT OF LOT 1 CSM 5618 NOT IN TID#2

Acres:                   3.400                Section: 05

 X4

Totals
3.400

3.400
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00533-0411 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT OF LOT 1 CSM 5618 IN TID#2

Acres:                   0.920                Section: 05

 X4

Totals
0.920

0.920
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00533-0412 TID 2

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PART OF LOTS 1 & 2 CSM 3427 FORMERLY HIGH POINTE 
SUBD NOT IN TID#2

Acres:                   0.440                Section: 05

 X4

Totals
0.440

0.440
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00533-0510 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PART OF LOTS 1 & 2 CSM 3427 FORMERLY HIGH POINTE 
SUBD IN TID#2

Acres:                   8.000                Section: 05

 X4

Totals
8.000

8.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00533-0520 COUNTY RD EE TID 2

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

WELCH TREE FARMS OF REDGRANITE LLC
PO BOX 248
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0248

BUTTERNUT ESTATES LOT 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.510

0.510
$9,500

$9,500
$0

$0
$9,500

$9,500
176-00571-0100 CHICAGO DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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WELCH TREE FARMS OF REDGRANITE LLC
PO BOX 248
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0248

BUTTERNUT ESTATES LOT 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.600

0.600
$10,500

$10,500
$0

$0
$10,500

$10,500
176-00571-0200 CHICAGO DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

WELCH TREE FARMS OF REDGRANITE LLC
PO BOX 248
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0248

BUTTERNUT ESTATES LOT 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.580

0.580
$11,000

$11,000
$0

$0
$11,000

$11,000
176-00571-0300 CHICAGO DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

WELCH TREE FARMS OF REDGRANITE LLC
PO BOX 248
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0248

Acres:                   5.680                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.630

0.630
$5,000

$5,000
$0

$0
$5,000

$5,000
176-00571-0400 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

WELCH TREE FARMS OF REDGRANITE LLC
PO BOX 248
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0248

BUTTERNUT ESTATES LOT 5 (ASSESSED ON 176-571-0400)

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.580

0.580
$5,000

$5,000
$0

$0
$5,000

$5,000
176-00571-0500 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

WELCH TREE FARMS OF REDGRANITE LLC
PO BOX 248
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0248

BUTTERNUT ESTATES LOT 6 (ASSESSED ON 176-571-0400)

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.500

0.500
$5,000

$5,000
$0

$0
$5,000

$5,000
176-00571-0600 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

WELCH TREE FARMS OF REDGRANITE LLC
PO BOX 248
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0248

BUTTERNUT ESTATES LOT 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.790

0.790
$5,000

$5,000
$0

$0
$5,000

$5,000
176-00571-0700 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

WELCH TREE FARMS OF REDGRANITE LLC
PO BOX 248
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0248

BUTTERNUT ESTATES LOT 8 (ASSESSED ON 176-571-0400)

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.520

0.520
$5,000

$5,000
$0

$0
$5,000

$5,000
176-00571-0800 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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WELCH TREE FARMS OF REDGRANITE LLC
PO BOX 248
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0248

BUTTERNUT ESTATES LOT 9 (ASSESSED ON 176-571-0400)

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.510

0.510
$6,000

$6,000
$0

$0
$6,000

$6,000
176-00571-0900 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

WELCH TREE FARMS OF REDGRANITE LLC
PO BOX 248
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0248

BUTTERNUT ESTATES LOT 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.343

1.343
$6,000

$6,000
$0

$0
$6,000

$6,000
176-00571-1000 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

WELCH TREE FARMS OF REDGRANITE LLC
PO BOX 248
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0248

BUTTERNUT ESTATES LOT 11 (ASSESSED ON 176-571-0400)

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.800

0.800
$6,500

$6,500
$0

$0
$6,500

$6,500
176-00571-1100 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DANIEL D THOMPSON 
 ANGELA M THOMPSON
307 ADAMS CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 12 BUTTERNUT ESTATES

Acres:                   1.380                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.380

1.380
$24,500

$24,500
$153,000

$153,000
$177,500

$177,500
176-00571-1200 307 ADAMS CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RONALD - DARLENE R  MASTRICOLA
PO BOX 34
REDGRANITE WI 54970

BUTTERNUT ESTATES LOT 13

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.670

0.670
$13,500

$13,500
$0

$0
$13,500

$13,500
176-00571-1300 ADAMS CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RONALD - DARLENE R  MASTRICOLA
PO BOX 34
REDGRANITE WI 54970

BUTTERNUT ESTATES LOT 14

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.520

0.520
$11,000

$11,000
$0

$0
$11,000

$11,000
176-00571-1400 CHICAGO DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RONALD - DARLENE R  MASTRICOLA
PO BOX 34
REDGRANITE WI 54970

BUTTERNUT ESTATES LOT 15

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.500

0.500
$10,500

$10,500
$147,500

$147,500
$158,000

$158,000
176-00571-1500 188 CHICAGO DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 RONALD - DARLENE R  MASTRICOLA
PO BOX 34
REDGRANITE WI 54970

BUTTERNUT ESTATES LOT 16

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.500

0.500
$10,500

$10,500
$22,500

$22,500
$33,000

$33,000
176-00571-1600 CHICAGO DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

WELCH TREE FARMS OF REDGRANITE LLC
PO BOX 248
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0248

BUTTERNUT ESTATES LOT 17

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.520

0.520
$4,000

$4,000
$0

$0
$4,000

$4,000
176-00571-1700 CHICAGO DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

WELCH TREE FARMS OF REDGRANITE LLC
PO BOX 248
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0248

BUTTERNUT ESTATES LOT 18

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.650

0.650
$6,000

$6,000
$0

$0
$6,000

$6,000
176-00571-1800 CHICAGO DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JOHN R TOLLEFSON 
 MICHELE A TOLLEFSON
PO BOX 68
WINNECONNE WI 54986-0068

LOT 1 CSM 1196

Acres:                   4.240                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
4.240

4.240
$38,000

$38,000
$75,000

$75,000
$113,000

$113,000
176-00611-0100 2008 COUNTY RD EE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JESS  SCHAETZ
PO BOX 193
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0193

CSM 1196 LOT 2

Acres:                   2.070                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
2.070

2.070
$27,500

$27,500
$25,500

$25,500
$53,000

$53,000
176-00611-0200 1820 COUNTY RD EE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DONNA M  HANSEN
W4484 BLACKHAWK AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-7064

CSM 1196 LOT 3

Acres:                   2.230                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
2.230

2.230
$28,500

$28,500
$126,500

$126,500
$155,000

$155,000
176-00614-0100 1700 COUNTY RD EE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DONNA M  HANSEN
W4484 BLACKHAWK AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-7064

PT OF SE-NE (78.06' X 347.52' X 90.27' X 347.64')

Acres:                   0.670                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
0.670

0.670
$13,500

$13,500
$0

$0
$13,500

$13,500
176-00614-0200 1700 COUNTY RD EE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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T-T-R ENTERPRISES WILLOW CREEK LLC
479 E WAUSHARA ST
BERLIN WI 54923

PT OF SW1/4 SW FRAC1/4

Acres:                   11.640                Section: 06

 G5

Totals
11.640

11.640
$9,500

$9,500
$0

$0
$9,500

$9,500
176-00633-0200 WHISPERING CIR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

T-T-R ENTERPRISES WILLOW CREEK LLC
479 E WAUSHARA ST
BERLIN WI 54923

LOT 1 CSM 1958

Acres:                   0.760                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
0.760

0.760
$25,500

$25,500
$0

$0
$25,500

$25,500
176-00633-0300 PLANTATION CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

T-T-R ENTERPRISES WILLOW CREEK LLC
479 E WAUSHARA ST
BERLIN WI 54923

SE1/4 SW1/4 LESS HENRICKSON SUB

Acres:                   30.540                Section: 06

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

0.540
22.000

7.000
1.000

30.540

$22,500
$6,500
$5,500
$2,500

$37,000

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$22,500
$6,500
$5,500
$2,500

$37,000

176-00634-0100 W4856 HAPPERSETT LN School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 DONNA A BOOTH 
 DAWN  HURLEY
920 COTTONVILLE CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970

SW1/4 OF SE1/4

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 06

 G6

Totals
40.000

40.000
$204,000

$204,000
$0

$0
$204,000

$204,000
176-00643-0000 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

STATE OF WISCONSIN
PO BOX 7864
MADISON WI 53707-7864

SE1/4 SE1/4 LESS CSM 1446 & LESS W 400'

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 06

 X2

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00644-0110 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

W 400' OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4 (INCLUDES OL 1 CSM 2284) & 
EASE W 33' NE-NE SEC 7 D353559

Acres:                   12.000                Section: 06

 X4

Totals
12.000

12.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00644-0120 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DEAN S - WENDY A  MATHISON
2050 COUNTY ROAD EE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PHEN SUB LOT 1 EXC W 199.48'

Acres:                   0.875                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
0.875

0.875
$28,000

$28,000
$159,500

$159,500
$187,500

$187,500
176-00671-0110 2050 COUNTY RD EE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 TONI  URSO
40W009 CARL SANDBURG RD
ST CHARLES IL 60175-7785

W 199.48' OF LOT 1 PHEN SUB

Acres:                   1.319                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
1.319

1.319
$24,500

$24,500
$55,500

$55,500
$80,000

$80,000
176-00671-0120 602 PHEN DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ALYSSA E PETERS
610 PHEN DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PHEN SUBDIV LOT 2

Acres:                   2.550                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
2.550

2.550
$18,500

$18,500
$125,500

$125,500
$144,000

$144,000
176-00671-0200 610 PHEN DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 SCOTT - HOLLY C  GUSTKE LIVING TRUST
744 PHEN DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9517

PHEN SUBDIV LOT 3

Acres:                   2.200                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
2.200

2.200
$28,500

$28,500
$351,000

$351,000
$379,500

$379,500
176-00671-0300 744 PHEN DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JASON  GUSTKE
748 PHEN DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PHEN SUBDIV LOT 4

Acres:                   2.220                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
2.220

2.220
$28,500

$28,500
$103,000

$103,000
$131,500

$131,500
176-00671-0400 748 PHEN DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 LEE E  HOREY
846 PHEN DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PHEN SUB LOT 5

Acres:                   2.240                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
2.240

2.240
$28,500

$28,500
$76,000

$76,000
$104,500

$104,500
176-00671-0500 846 PHEN DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 PRESTON P - CYNTHIA M  MILLER
950 PHEN DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PHEN SUBDIV LOT 6

Acres:                   5.010                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
5.010

5.010
$39,000

$39,000
$248,000

$248,000
$287,000

$287,000
176-00671-0600 950 PHEN DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 LISA R WILLIAMS
948 DEBBIE LN
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9521

PHEN SUBDIV N 1/2 LOT 7

Acres:                   2.375                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
2.375

2.375
$29,500

$29,500
$130,000

$130,000
$159,500

$159,500
176-00671-0710 948 DEBBIE LN School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 KEVIN  BIRR 
 VERA M  BIRR
946 DEBBIE LN
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PHEN SUBDIV LOT 8 & S 1/2 LOT 7

Acres:                   7.340                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
7.340

7.340
$52,500

$52,500
$184,000

$184,000
$236,500

$236,500
176-00671-0720 946 DEBBIE LN School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 CHRISTOPHER N TAYLOR 
 ABIGAYLE L TAYLOR
945 BRIAN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9522

PHEN SUBDIV LOT 9

Acres:                   2.230                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
2.230

2.230
$28,500

$28,500
$230,500

$230,500
$259,000

$259,000
176-00671-0900 945 BRIAN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DENNIS E ROCKEY 
 TINA R ROCKEY
801 BRIAN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9522

LOT 10 PHEN SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   2.220                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
2.220

2.220
$16,500

$16,500
$0

$0
$16,500

$16,500
176-00671-1000 BRIAN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DENNIS E ROCKEY 
 TINA R ROCKEY
801 BRIAN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9522

LOT 11 PHEN SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   1.980                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
1.980

1.980
$27,500

$27,500
$81,500

$81,500
$109,000

$109,000
176-00671-1100 801 BRIAN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JAY J KOECHELL
1802 RENEE DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 12 PHEN SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   2.460                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
2.460

2.460
$29,500

$29,500
$75,500

$75,500
$105,000

$105,000
176-00671-1200 1802 RENEE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 STEVEN L  SWEDERSKE
605 HALL ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PHEN SUBDIV LOT 13

Acres:                   2.460                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
2.460

2.460
$29,500

$29,500
$152,000

$152,000
$181,500

$181,500
176-00671-1300 605 HALL ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 SHARON  KOLODZIK
609 HALL ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 & PT LOT 2 CSM 3907 SUBJ TO EASEMENT D358515

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
1.260

1.260
$23,500

$23,500
$174,500

$174,500
$198,000

$198,000
176-00671-1410 609 HALL ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 KENNETH L  KAMMER 
 DOUGLAS  KAMMER
615 HALL ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 2 CSM 3907 LESS D357045 & EASEMENT D358515; LE TO 
KENNETH L KAMMER

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
1.296

1.296
$24,500

$24,500
$90,000

$90,000
$114,500

$114,500
176-00671-1420 615 HALL ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 THOMAS E DAUL
616 HALL ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9570

PHEN SUBDIV LOT 15

Acres:                   2.240                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
2.240

2.240
$28,500

$28,500
$98,000

$98,000
$126,500

$126,500
176-00671-1500 616 HALL ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RICHARD J KASPER 
 TERRIELYNN A ARNOLD
1312 RUSH AVE
OSHKOSH WI 54902

LOT 16 PHEN SUBD

Acres:                   2.100                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
2.100

2.100
$28,000

$28,000
$0

$0
$28,000

$28,000
176-00671-1600 615 PHEN DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 WILLIAM J KARY 
 SHARON A KARY
625 PHEN DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 17 PHEN SUBD

Acres:                   1.970                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
1.970

1.970
$27,500

$27,500
$121,500

$121,500
$149,000

$149,000
176-00671-1700 625 PHEN DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JOSEPH - ZENA  JANSEN
1191 BLOSSOM CT
OSHKOSH WI 54902-6672

PHEN SUBDIV N1/2 LOT 18

Acres:                   0.970                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
0.970

0.970
$18,500

$18,500
$76,500

$76,500
$95,000

$95,000
176-00671-1810 1845 RENEE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JAMES D  POSTER
4232 S GRIFFIN AVE
MILWAUKEE WI 53207-5042

PHEN SUBDIV S 1/2 LOT 18

Acres:                   0.970                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
0.970

0.970
$18,500

$18,500
$61,500

$61,500
$80,000

$80,000
176-00671-1820 1843 RENEE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 CHRISTOPHER J  BECKER
N8062 POLINSKE RD
PORTAGE WI 53901

PHEN SUBDIV LOT 19

Acres:                   1.760                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
1.760

1.760
$26,500

$26,500
$0

$0
$26,500

$26,500
176-00671-1900 RENEE DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 JAMES  BRESTER
749 PHEN DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PHEN SUBDIV LOT 20

Acres:                   1.970                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
1.970

1.970
$27,500

$27,500
$110,500

$110,500
$138,000

$138,000
176-00671-2000 749 PHEN DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MARK A RILLING 
 BRANDI L RILLING
947 DEBBIE LN
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9521

PHEN SUBDIV LOT 21

Acres:                   1.780                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
1.780

1.780
$26,500

$26,500
$144,500

$144,500
$171,000

$171,000
176-00671-2100 947 DEBBIE LN School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JOHN J  SWITON
601 W WHISPERING CIR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

HENRICKSON SUBD LOT 1

Acres:                   1.610                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
1.610

1.610
$25,500

$25,500
$28,500

$28,500
$54,000

$54,000
176-00672-0100 601W WHISPERING CIR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ROGER J - JUDY A  ANDERSON
603 W WHISPERING CIR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

HENRICKSON SUBD LOT 2

Acres:                   1.510                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
1.510

1.510
$25,500

$25,500
$154,000

$154,000
$179,500

$179,500
176-00672-0200 603W WHISPIRING CIR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 WAYNE A LUTZ 
 SUSAN R LUTZ
605 W WHISPERING CIR
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9534

HENRICKSON SUBD LOT 3

Acres:                   1.510                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
1.510

1.510
$25,500

$25,500
$214,500

$214,500
$240,000

$240,000
176-00672-0300 605W WHISPERING CIR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 HALEY L MILLER
607 W WHISPERING CIR
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9534

HENRICKSON SUBD LOT 4

Acres:                   1.510                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
1.510

1.510
$25,500

$25,500
$135,500

$135,500
$161,000

$161,000
176-00672-0400 607W WHISPERING CIR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ROBERT W HENKEL JR
7064 JACOBSON DR
WINNECONNE WI 54986-9764

HENRICKSON SUBD LOT 5

Acres:                   1.510                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
1.510

1.510
$25,500

$25,500
$0

$0
$25,500

$25,500
176-00672-0500 609 PLANTATION CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 TODD A - CONNIE J  ARTHUR
1010 W 10TH AVE
OSHKOSH WI 54902

HENRICKSON SUBD LOT 6

Acres:                   1.320                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
1.320

1.320
$24,500

$24,500
$0

$0
$24,500

$24,500
176-00672-0600 PLANTATION RD School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 TODD A - CONNIE J  ARTHUR
1010 W 10TH AVE
OSHKOSH WI 54902

HENRICKSON SUBD LOT 7

Acres:                   1.510                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
1.510

1.510
$25,500

$25,500
$0

$0
$25,500

$25,500
176-00672-0700 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DANIEL R - JANIS M  POMPLIN
610 PLANTATION CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970

HENRICKSON SUBD LOT 8 & 9

Acres:                   3.020                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
3.020

3.020
$32,500

$32,500
$204,000

$204,000
$236,500

$236,500
176-00672-0810 610 PLANTATION CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JEROME D SCHUCHARDT 
 KIRSTEN L SCHUCHARDT
W8079 SHIR MAR LN
VAN DYNE WI 54979-9413

HENRIKSEN SUBD LOT 10

Acres:                   1.510                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
1.510

1.510
$25,500

$25,500
$0

$0
$25,500

$25,500
176-00672-1000 PLANTATION CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 KIM  KEEHN 
 JEANNE  GAUDET-KEEHN
N2202 E WHISPERING CIR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 11 HENRICKSON SUBD

Acres:                   1.330                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
1.330

1.330
$24,500

$24,500
$0

$0
$24,500

$24,500
176-00672-1100 PLANTATION CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RAY  KIELER
305 JENNA DR
VERONA WI 53593-8308

HENRICKSON SUBD LOT 12

Acres:                   1.330                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
1.330

1.330
$24,500

$24,500
$0

$0
$24,500

$24,500
176-00672-1200 PLANTATION CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DONALD A  PASSARELLI
614 E WHISPERING CIR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

HENRICKSON SUBD LOT 13

Acres:                   1.330                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
1.330

1.330
$24,500

$24,500
$146,000

$146,000
$170,500

$170,500
176-00672-1300 614E WHISPIRING CIR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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STATE OF WISCONSIN
PO BOX 7864
MADISON WI 53707-7864

NE1/4 OF NE1/4 SUBJ TO EASE W 33'

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 07

 X4

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00711-0000 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DONNA A BOOTH 
 DAWN  HURLEY
920 COTTONVILLE CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT NW1/4 OF NE1/4 EXC D185862

Acres:                   35.000                Section: 07

 G1
G6

Totals

1.000
34.000

35.000

$10,500
$170,000

$180,500

$101,000
$0

$101,000

$111,500
$170,000

$281,500

176-00712-0100 920 COTTONVILLE CT School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 DONNA A BOOTH 
 DAWN  HURLEY
920 COTTONVILLE CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970

S 5 AC OF E1/2 OF E1/2 OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4; EXC D219903 & 
CSM 4345

Acres:                   3.476                Section: 07

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

0.250
2.226
1.000

3.476

$10,500
$6,000
$5,000

$21,500

$10,000
$0
$0

$10,000

$20,500
$6,000
$5,000

$31,500

176-00712-0210 School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 CONNOR J - CAYLEIGH J  THOSS 
REVOCABLE TRUST
1235 FAIRFAX ST
OSHKOSH WI 54904

LOT 1 CSM 4345

Acres:                   0.880                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.880

0.880
$16,500

$16,500
$0

$0
$16,500

$16,500
176-00712-0220 820 COTTONVILLE CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT W1/2 OF NE1/4

Acres:                   0.932                Section: 07

 X4

Totals
0.932

0.932
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00712-0300 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DAWN R HURLEY
610 COTTONVILLE CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT SW1/4 OF NE1/4 EXC D219903

Acres:                   39.712                Section: 07

 G5
G6

Totals

9.712
30.000

39.712

$8,000
$122,500

$130,500

$0
$0

$0

$8,000
$122,500

$130,500

176-00713-0100 610 COTTONVILLE CT School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 DAWN R HURLEY
610 COTTONVILLE CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970

SE1/4 OF NE1/4

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 07

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

1.000
8.400

30.600

40.000

$22,000
$7,000

$107,000

$136,000

$135,500
$0
$0

$135,500

$157,500
$7,000

$107,000

$271,500

176-00714-0000 610 COTTONVILLE CT School 6237
Voc Tech 1200
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T-T-R ENTERPRISES WILLOW CREEK LLC
479 E WAUSHARA ST
BERLIN WI 54923

NE1/4 NW1/4

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 07

 G4
G5M

Totals

15.000
25.000

40.000

$4,500
$50,000

$54,500

$0
$0

$0

$4,500
$50,000

$54,500

176-00721-0000 School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

T-T-R ENTERPRISES WILLOW CREEK LLC
479 E WAUSHARA ST
BERLIN WI 54923

NW1/4 NW1/4 EXC W 946'

Acres:                   25.130                Section: 07

 G4
G5M
G7

Totals

5.130
19.750

0.250

25.130

$1,500
$50,500

$5,500

$57,500

$0
$0

$12,500

$12,500

$1,500
$50,500
$18,000

$70,000

176-00722-0100 School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

T-T-R ENTERPRISES WILLOW CREEK LLC
479 E WAUSHARA ST
BERLIN WI 54923

SE1/4 NW1/4

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 07

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

21.500
15.000

3.500

40.000

$6,500
$12,500

$9,000

$28,000

$0
$0
$0

$0

$6,500
$12,500

$9,000

$28,000

176-00724-0000 School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

T-T-R ENTERPRISES WILLOW CREEK LLC
479 E WAUSHARA ST
BERLIN WI 54923

PT OF SW1/4 NW1/4

Acres:                   10.280                Section: 07

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

3.750
1.750
4.780

10.280

$1,000
$1,500

$12,500

$15,000

$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,000
$1,500

$12,500

$15,000

176-00733-0100 School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT OF NE 1/4 SE 1/4 LESS

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 X4

Totals
6.330

6.330
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00741-0100 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 SCOTT R CONGER 
 JOURNALYN Y CONGER
526 WATER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

NE-SE PARC N OF W 1/2 LOT 7 WILLOW CREEK PLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.079

0.079
$4,000

$4,000
$0

$0
$4,000

$4,000
176-00741-0300 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 SCOTT R CONGER 
 JOURNALYN Y CONGER
526 WATER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT OF NE-SE ADJ TO LOT 8 PLAT OF WILLOW CREEK

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.083

0.083
$4,500

$4,500
$0

$0
$4,500

$4,500
176-00741-0400 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 TERRY E SAWALL
600 WATER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT OF NE-SE ADJ TO PLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.273

0.273
$13,500

$13,500
$0

$0
$13,500

$13,500
176-00741-0500 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 HAROLD - MARY  MCGREGOR
618 WATER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PARCEL 42' ON W & 50' ON E ADJ TO & N OF LOT 11 WILLOW 
CREEK PLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.048

0.048
$2,500

$2,500
$2,000

$2,000
$4,500

$4,500
176-00741-0600 PINE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 BRANDON T COATS 
 KRISTAL L COATS
136 WILLOW DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9115

PT NE1/4 OF SE1/4 EXC CSM 783

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

0.331
1.269
3.000

4.600

$15,000
$1,000

$10,500

$26,500

$10,000
$0
$0

$10,000

$25,000
$1,000

$10,500

$36,500

176-00741-0700 WILLOW DR School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 KURT A WALTHER 
 CRYSTAL M WALTHER
138 WILLOW DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9115

LOT 1 CSM 783

Acres:                   0.643                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.643

0.643
$22,500

$22,500
$178,500

$178,500
$201,000

$201,000
176-00741-0800 138 WILLOW DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 BRANDON T COATS 
 KRISTAL L COATS
136 WILLOW DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9115

LOT 2 CSM 783

Acres:                   0.565                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.565

0.565
$20,500

$20,500
$176,000

$176,000
$196,500

$196,500
176-00741-0900 136 WILLOW DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MICHAEL L MALOUF 
 HEATHER J MALOUF
1368 BROOKS LN
OSHKOSH WI 54904-7702

LOT 2 CSM 4970

Acres:                   1.040                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
1.040

1.040
$22,000

$22,000
$106,000

$106,000
$128,000

$128,000
176-00741-1011 906W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 SCOTT  SKRZYPCHAK
840 W BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 3 CSM 4967

Acres:                   1.270                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
1.270

1.270
$23,500

$23,500
$149,000

$149,000
$172,500

$172,500
176-00741-1110 840W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 SCOTT  SKRZYPCHAK
840 W BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT OF NE-SE LYING N OF STH 21 LESS D178062 LESS D379974 
(HWY)

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$22,000

$22,000
$0

$0
$22,000

$22,000
176-00741-1200 800W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 NANCY B LYDA 
 ANDRES H RODRIGUEZ
79 BEEHIVE VIEW LN
HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792

PT OF S1/2 OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4 LESS D382079 (HWY)

Acres:                   0.454                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.454

0.454
$18,000

$18,000
$55,000

$55,000
$73,000

$73,000
176-00741-1300 708W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DANIEL  YAHR 
 AMANDA  YAHR
700 W BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT S1/2 OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4 EXC VD379130 (HWY) AND THAT 
PT OF LOT 32 WILLOW CREEK PLAT W OF PINE ST

Acres:                   0.613                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.613

0.613
$22,000

$22,000
$158,500

$158,500
$180,500

$180,500
176-00741-1410 700W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RENEE L SCHMIDT 
KEVIN A SCHMIDT
2104 W BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9504

PT NW1/4 OF SE1/4 LYING N OF STH 21 SUBJ TO EASE EXC 
D381627 (HWY)

Acres:                   15.500                Section: 07

 G1
G5

Totals

1.000
14.500

15.500

$22,500
$37,000

$59,500

$222,500
$0

$222,500

$245,000
$37,000

$282,000

176-00742-0100 2104W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 JAMES J SPINGOLA 
 DENISE  BOGUTSKE
1100 W BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9571

LOT 1 CSM 4965

Acres:                   2.480                Section: 07

 G2

Totals
2.480

2.480
$32,000

$32,000
$124,500

$124,500
$156,500

$156,500
176-00742-0220 1100W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 KEVIN R GARTZ 
 LORI S GARTZ
1012 W BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-5004

W 6 RODS OF E 36 RODS OF S 40 RODS OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4 
LYING NORTH OF STH 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$22,000

$22,000
$143,500

$143,500
$165,500

$165,500
176-00742-0300 1012W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 HAL A  BROWN
321 E PEARL ST
NESHKORO WI 54960-9557

PT OF NW1/4 SE1/4 PARCEL 40 RODS BY 8 RODS

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
2.000

2.000
$27,000

$27,000
$21,500

$21,500
$48,500

$48,500
176-00742-0400 1004W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

LOT 1 CSM 4966 & PT LOT 1 CSM 3980

Acres:                   5.370                Section: 07

 X4

Totals
5.370

5.370
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00742-0520 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 WADE  MARTIN 
 LAURIE  MARTIN
PO BOX 93
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 CSM 5796

Acres:                   3.770                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
3.770

3.770
$34,000

$34,000
$119,500

$119,500
$153,500

$153,500
176-00742-0610 938W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JOSEPH SR - BONITA K  SOLONIKA
1025 W BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 CSM 4969

Acres:                   4.780                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
4.780

4.780
$38,500

$38,500
$180,500

$180,500
$219,000

$219,000
176-00742-0700 1025W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MICHAEL L MALOUF 
 HEATHER J MALOUF
1368 BROOKS LN
OSHKOSH WI 54904-7702

LOT 1 CSM 4970

Acres:                   0.800                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.800

0.800
$33,500

$33,500
$0

$0
$33,500

$33,500
176-00742-0800 STATE HIGHWAY 21 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

LUDORF FAMILY TRUST
1423 SHELTON DR
NACOGODCHES TX 75965-2209

PT W1/2 OF SE1/4 EXC D401690 (HWY)

Acres:                   4.980                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
4.980

4.980
$39,500

$39,500
$123,500

$123,500
$163,000

$163,000
176-00743-0100 STATE HIGHWAY 21 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

LUDORF FAMILY TRUST
1423 SHELTON DR
NACOGDOCHES TX 75965-2209

PT W1/2 OF SE1/4 EXC D401690 (HWY)

Acres:                   10.470                Section: 07

 G1
G6

Totals

1.470
9.000

10.470

$25,000
$37,500

$62,500

$0
$0

$0

$25,000
$37,500

$62,500

176-00743-0200 901W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 WILLIAM L  KIKENDALL 
 MARGARET H KIKENDALL
PO BOX 184
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT OF W1/2 OF SE1/4 LESS D378595 (HWY) & EAS D420594 & 
LESS D508070

Acres:                   4.070                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
4.070

4.070
$35,500

$35,500
$223,500

$223,500
$259,000

$259,000
176-00743-0310 1001W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 JAY E ROBERTS
6665 STATE ROAD 44
PICKETT WI 54964-9571

PT SW1/4 OF SE1/4 (150' X 110') & EAS D420595 AND 50' X 
110' PARCEL TO NORTH

Acres:                   0.570                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.570

0.570
$24,000

$24,000
$91,500

$91,500
$115,500

$115,500
176-00743-0410 1009W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 KIMM K  STANDKE HACKNEY
1015 W BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT OF SE1/4 LESS D378777 (HWY) SUBJ TO EAS D420594 & 
D420595

Acres:                   0.534                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.534

0.534
$22,500

$22,500
$139,000

$139,000
$161,500

$161,500
176-00743-0500 1015W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

ZIETLOW FAMILY REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS 
II LLC
1626 OAK ST
LACROSSE WI 54603

LOT 1 CSM 4974

Acres:                   1.920                Section: 07

 G2

Totals
1.920

1.920
$29,000

$29,000
$884,000

$884,000
$913,000

$913,000
176-00744-0100 549W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

MILSCO REDGRANITE
1301 CANAL ST
MILWAUKEE WI 53233-2667

** ON STATE MANUFACTURING ROLL ** PT OF SE1/4 SE1/4 
LESS D380300 (HWY) (MILSCO REDGRANITE DIVISION)

Acres:                   17.690                Section: 07

 G3

Totals
17.690

17.690
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00744-0200 650W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

WIVR REDGRANITE MHP LLC
PO BOX 457
CEDAREDGE CO 81413-0457

LOT 1 CSM 4973 & ADJ PARCEL

Acres:                   7.850                Section: 07

 G2

Totals
7.850

7.850
$630,000

$630,000
$0

$0
$630,000

$630,000
176-00744-0310 COURTNEY LN School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

STREET AS IN CSM 2742

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00744-0410 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 BRANDY  SERTLE
843 W BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-5001

LOT 1 CSM 4971

Acres:                   1.190                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
1.190

1.190
$23,500

$23,500
$127,500

$127,500
$151,000

$151,000
176-00744-0510 843W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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HOME TOWN SECURE LLC
2555 E CALUMET ST
APPLETON WI 54915-4748

LOT 2 CSM 4972

Acres:                   5.460                Section: 07

 G2

Totals
5.460

5.460
$47,500

$47,500
$279,000

$279,000
$326,500

$326,500
176-00744-0520 845W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 SHAWN  WOLFGRAM
529 CLARKE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOTS 1-5 BLK 1 CLARKS ADDN (VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE)

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.359

0.359
$16,000

$16,000
$240,500

$240,500
$256,500

$256,500
176-00771-0110 529 CLARKE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MISTY L WRENCH
2301 E MAIN ST
OMRO WI 54963-1804

CLARKS ADD LOTS 6-10 BLK 1 LESS D383534 (HWY 21)

Acres:                   0.341                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.341

0.341
$15,500

$15,500
$155,000

$155,000
$170,500

$170,500
176-00771-0120 548W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JACOB - SARAH  DEHLING
521 CLARKE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9110

CLARKS ADD LOTS 11-18 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.627

0.627
$22,000

$22,000
$138,000

$138,000
$160,000

$160,000
176-00771-0300 521 CLARKE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ROBERT P KLEIN SR
 LINDA J KLEIN
203 PINE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

CLARKS ADD LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.152

0.152
$8,000

$8,000
$95,500

$95,500
$103,500

$103,500
176-00771-0400 203 PINE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 LAWRENCE A BOE 
 CANDA  BOE
616 W BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9703

CLARKS ADD LOT 3 & LOT 4 EXC NORTH 80', LOT 8 EXC 
NORTH 5', LOT 9 AND LOTS 12 TO 17 BLK 2 LESS 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.585

0.585
$21,000

$21,000
$133,000

$133,000
$154,000

$154,000
176-00771-0610 616W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 SHELDON L  TURNER
611 CLARK ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

CLARKS ADD LOTS 5, 6, 7, NORTH 5' OF LOT 8,  80' OF LOT 3 & 
4 IN BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.275

0.275
$14,000

$14,000
$133,500

$133,500
$147,500

$147,500
176-00771-0620 611 CLARKE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 MANUEL E - TENA M  RODRIGUEZ
636 W BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9703

CLARKS ADD LOTS 10 & 11 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.155

0.155
$8,000

$8,000
$64,500

$64,500
$72,500

$72,500
176-00771-0700 636W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JOHN G  KROLL
640 CLARKE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

CLARKS ADD LOT 1 & 2 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.151

0.151
$8,000

$8,000
$50,000

$50,000
$58,000

$58,000
176-00771-0800 640 CLARKE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JASON A RALLS 
 JEFFREY A STROBACH
703 SUNSET DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9107

CLARKS ADD LOTS 3 & 4 BLK 3 COMBINED WITH PARCEL 
#176-771-1000

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 Assessed with ASSESSED WITH 00771-0900 00771-1000 HOUSE CROSSES 
PARCEL LINES

176-00771-0900 School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 JASON A RALLS 
 JEFFREY A STROBACH
703 SUNSET DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9107

CLARKS ADD LOTS 5-9 BLK 3 AND LOTS 3-4 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.410

0.410
$17,000

$17,000
$220,500

$220,500
$237,500

$237,500
176-00771-1000 321 POPE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JONI H MUNSCH 
 BECKY L FREESE
W5394 STATE ROAD 21
WAUTOMA WI 54982

LOTS 1, 2 & 3 BLK 4 CLARKES ADDN

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.215

0.215
$11,500

$11,500
$0

$0
$11,500

$11,500
176-00771-1100 530 CLARKE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JONI H MUNSCH 
 BECKY L FREESE
W5394 STATE ROAD 21
WAUTOMA WI 54982

LOTS 4, 5, 6 & 7 BLK 4 CLARKES ADDN

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.287

0.287
$14,000

$14,000
$101,000

$101,000
$115,000

$115,000
176-00771-1200 530 CLARKE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JUDITH  DUNN
PO BOX 281
REDGRANITE WI 54970

CLARKS ADD LOTS 8-11 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.316

0.316
$14,500

$14,500
$113,500

$113,500
$128,000

$128,000
176-00771-1300 522 CLARKE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 JEFFREY S SKOU
PO BOX 81
MARQUETTE WI 53947

LOTS 12 & 13 BLK 4 CLARKES ADDITION

Acres:                   0.141                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.141

0.141
$7,500

$7,500
$133,500

$133,500
$141,000

$141,000
176-00771-1400 214 PARK ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 HEATHER R TAYLOR
220 PARK ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PLAT OF WILLOW CREEK LOT 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.315

0.315
$14,500

$14,500
$129,500

$129,500
$144,000

$144,000
176-00772-0100 220 PARK ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 THOMAS F KUKLINSKI 
 RUSSELL A KUKLINSKI
527 WATER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9118

PLAT OF WILLOW CREEK LOT 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$15,500

$15,500
$172,000

$172,000
$187,500

$187,500
176-00772-0200 527 WATER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RONALD R - LINDA R  PEZEWSKI
531 WATER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PLAT OF WILLOW CREEK LOT 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$15,500

$15,500
$144,500

$144,500
$160,000

$160,000
176-00772-0300 531 WATER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 GARY L RODENCAL
605 WATER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9116

PLAT OF WILLOW CREEK LOT 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$15,500

$15,500
$105,500

$105,500
$121,000

$121,000
176-00772-0400 605 WATER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 THOMAS E  SIEG
PO BOX 376
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0376

PLAT OF WILLOW CREEK LOT 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.386

0.386
$16,500

$16,500
$189,000

$189,000
$205,500

$205,500
176-00772-0500 629 WATER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MICHELA L WIERZBA
510 WATER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9119

LOT 6 AND E1/2 OF LOT 7 OF WILLOW CREEK PLAT AND 
PARCEL TO THE NORTH OF THESE LOTS

Acres:                   0.743                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.743

0.743
$20,500

$20,500
$145,000

$145,000
$165,500

$165,500
176-00772-0610 510 WATER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 SCOTT R CONGER 
 JOURNALYN Y CONGER
526 WATER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PLAT OF WILLOW CREEK W 1/2 OF LOT 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$8,500

$8,500
$0

$0
$8,500

$8,500
176-00772-0710 WATER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 SCOTT R CONGER 
 JOURNALYN Y CONGER
526 WATER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PLAT OF WILLOW CREEK LOT 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.331

0.331
$15,000

$15,000
$159,500

$159,500
$174,500

$174,500
176-00772-0800 526 WATER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 TERRY E SAWALL
600 WATER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PLAT OF WILLOW CREEK LOTS 9 & 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.661

0.661
$23,000

$23,000
$178,000

$178,000
$201,000

$201,000
176-00772-0900 600 WATER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 HAROLD - MARY  MCGREGOR
618 WATER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PLAT OF WILLOW CREEK LOT 11

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.366

0.366
$16,000

$16,000
$123,000

$123,000
$139,000

$139,000
176-00772-1100 618 WATER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 AMY  EICHSTEDT
318 PINE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9105

PLAT OF WILLOW CREEK LOT 12

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.425

0.425
$17,500

$17,500
$160,500

$160,500
$178,000

$178,000
176-00772-1200 318 PINE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 SANDRA L SIEG
310 PINE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9105

LOTS 13 AND 14 WILLOW CREEK

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.724

0.724
$24,500

$24,500
$239,500

$239,500
$264,000

$264,000
176-00772-1300 310 PINE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DAWN  SIMPSON
302 PINE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 15 WILLOW CREEK PLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.425

0.425
$17,500

$17,500
$106,000

$106,000
$123,500

$123,500
176-00772-1500 302 PINE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 DAVID  SONNLEITNER
730 SUNSET DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PLAT OF WILLOW CREEK LOT 16

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.425

0.425
$17,500

$17,500
$116,000

$116,000
$133,500

$133,500
176-00772-1600 730 SUNSET DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 KENNETH  BROWN
315 OAK ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9103

PLAT OF WILLOW CREEK LOT 17

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.662

0.662
$23,000

$23,000
$162,500

$162,500
$185,500

$185,500
176-00772-1700 315 OAK ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 KENNETH  BROWN
315 OAK ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9103

PLAT OF WILLOW CREEK LOT 18; EXC DOC#549093

Acres:                                   Section: 07

 Assessed with 007721700 HOUSE CROSSES PARCEL LINES (.30 ACRES)176-00772-1810 315 OAK ST School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 JEFFREY S - PAMELA J  WIESE REVOCABLE 
TRUST
125 WILLOW DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PLAT OF WILLOW CREEK LOT 19 & INC PT OF LOT 18 IN 
DOC#549093

Acres:                                   Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.487

0.487
$19,000

$19,000
$189,500

$189,500
$208,500

$208,500
176-00772-1910 125 WILLOW DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JOHN G - KATHRYN L  JUNEK
324 OAK ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PLAT OF WILLOW CREEK LOT 20

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.210

0.210
$11,000

$11,000
$0

$0
$11,000

$11,000
176-00772-2000 OAK ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JOHN G - KATHRYN L  JUNEK
324 OAK ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PLAT OF WILLOW CREEK LOT 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.372

0.372
$16,000

$16,000
$159,000

$159,000
$175,000

$175,000
176-00772-2100 324 OAK ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 BETTY T MOSCHETZ 
 DARRELL F MOSCHETZ
314 OAK ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PLAT OF WILLOW CREEK LOT 22

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.331

0.331
$15,000

$15,000
$123,500

$123,500
$138,500

$138,500
176-00772-2200 314 OAK ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 ROBERT H QUIGLEY
308 OAK ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 23 WILLOW CREEK PLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.331

0.331
$12,500

$12,500
$500

$500
$13,000

$13,000
176-00772-2300 OAK ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ROBERT H QUIGLEY
308 OAK ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 24 WILLOW CREEK PLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.331

0.331
$15,000

$15,000
$138,500

$138,500
$153,500

$153,500
176-00772-2400 308 OAK ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JUSTIN  MENTINK 
 MICHELLE  KOCH
304 OAK ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 25 WILLOW CREEK PLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.385

0.385
$16,500

$16,500
$163,000

$163,000
$179,500

$179,500
176-00772-2500 304 OAK ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MICHAEL N - MARY ELLEN  
KOSTOPOULOS
819 SUNSET DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PLAT OF WILLOW CREEK LOT 26

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.336

0.336
$15,000

$15,000
$222,000

$222,000
$237,000

$237,000
176-00772-2600 819 SUNSET DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MICHAEL N - MARY ELLEN  
KOSTOPOULOS
819 SUNSET DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PLAT OF WILLOW CREEK LOT 27

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.331

0.331
$15,000

$15,000
$0

$0
$15,000

$15,000
176-00772-2700 SUNSET DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JAMES  MOMMAERTS
707 SUNSET DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 28 OF WILLOW CREEK

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.331

0.331
$15,000

$15,000
$13,000

$13,000
$28,000

$28,000
176-00772-2800 709 SUNSET DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JAMES  MOMMAERTS
707 SUNSET DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 29 OF WILLOW CREEK

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.331

0.331
$15,000

$15,000
$142,500

$142,500
$157,500

$157,500
176-00772-2900 707 SUNSET DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 JASON A RALLS
703 SUNSET DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PLAT OF WILLOW CREEK LOT 30

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.331

0.331
$15,000

$15,000
$132,500

$132,500
$147,500

$147,500
176-00772-3000 703 SUNSET DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PLAT OF WILLOW CREEK LOT 32 EXC PART DESIGNATED AS 
PINE STREET D367746 & LESS D481215

Acres:                   0.140                Section: 07

 X4

Totals
0.140

0.140
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00772-3210 PINE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 AUSTIN C FISHER 
 RACHAEL L FISHER
517 W BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-5012

LOT 1 CSM 4975

Acres:                   0.380                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.380

0.380
$13,500

$13,500
$137,000

$137,000
$150,500

$150,500
176-00773-0100 517W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 PAUL D  ANDERSEN
525 W BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

MARSHALLS ADD LOT 4  LESS D262685 LESS D381330 (HWY)

Acres:                   0.155                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.155

0.155
$8,000

$8,000
$131,500

$131,500
$139,500

$139,500
176-00773-0200 525W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 HERBERT  PHELPS
112 PARK ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 5 MARSHALLS ADD AND LOT 1 CSM 1246

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.275

0.275
$11,500

$11,500
$93,000

$93,000
$104,500

$104,500
176-00773-0300 112 PARK ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 TORIBIO J MALDONADO 
 JOLENE A MALDONADO
219 IRVING ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-8619

MARSHALLS ADD LOT 6 & N 33' OF OL 30

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.366

0.366
$13,000

$13,000
$102,000

$102,000
$115,000

$115,000
176-00773-0400 120 PARK ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JOHN H OLSON ENTERPRISES
353 S PIONEER RD
FOND DU LAC WI 54935-9183

LOT 4 CSM 3948

Acres:                   3.700                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
3.700

3.700
$38,500

$38,500
$129,500

$129,500
$168,000

$168,000
176-00822-0113 1005 COUNTY RD EE TID 2

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200
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VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 4 CSM 3427

Acres:                   6.930                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
6.930

6.930
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00822-0114 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

STATE OF WISCONSIN
PO BOX 7864
MADISON WI 53707-7864

LOT 2 CSM 1404

Acres:                   15.790                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
15.790

15.790
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00822-0130 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JOEY  TABORA 
 STARLA  MOORE
W1408 1ST AVE
GLEASON WI 54435-9404

PT OF W1/2 NW1/4

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$23,000

$23,000
$62,000

$62,000
$85,000

$85,000
176-00822-0200 320 COTTONVILLE CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 CSM 5428

Acres:                   2.470                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
2.470

2.470
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00822-0311 COUNTY RD EE TID 2

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 4 CSM 5428

Acres:                   3.590                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
3.590

3.590
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00822-0312 COUNTY RD EE TID 2

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

A-D MACHINE HOLDING LLC
1010 INDUSTRIAL PARK DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9393

** ON STATE MANUFACTURING ROLL ** LOT 2 CSM 5428

Acres:                   2.100                Section: 08

 G3

Totals
2.100

2.100
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00822-0321 1010 INDUSTRIAL PARK DR TID 2

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 3 CSM 5428

Acres:                   2.040                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
2.040

2.040
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00822-0322 INDUSTRIAL PARK DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

PT OF NW-SW & W1/2 NW1/4 (INCLUDES PT OF LOT 3 CSM 
1404)

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X2

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00823-0140 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT OF SW-NW LESS D299047 (INCLUDES PT OF LOT 3 CSM 
1404)

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
18.000

18.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00823-0150 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

1.2A IN SE COR SW1/4 NW1/4

Acres:                   1.210                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
1.210

1.210
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00823-0200 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE SEWER PLANT
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0500

PT OF S 1/2 OF NW 1/4 E OF NE COR OF LOT BLOCK C, NOW 
PT OF LOT 1 CSM 5614

Acres:                   1.260                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
1.260

1.260
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00823-0300 539 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RYAN S BETLEJESKI
522 BRIDGE LN
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9538

PT OF SW1/4 NW1/4

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$23,000

$23,000
$5,000

$5,000
$28,000

$28,000
176-00823-0400 534 BRIDGE LN School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

THAT PT OF CSM 1131 IN NE1/4 SW1/4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X2

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00831-0100 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 CHRISTOPHER  SCHNEIDER
1075 SANDPOINT RDG
NEENAH WI 54956-5640

PT OF NE-SW & SE-NW SO OF CREEK LESS CSM 1131

Acres:                   25.000                Section: 08

 G5
G6

Totals

20.000
5.000

25.000

$25,000
$25,500

$50,500

$0
$0

$0

$25,000
$25,500

$50,500

176-00831-0200 School 6237
Voc Tech 1200
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VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PAR ON S SIDE OF NE1/4 SW1/4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
3.300

3.300
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00831-0300 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 & 1 RD ROW

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
1.000

1.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00831-0400 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ROBERT  MCDONALD 
 DEBORAH  MCDONALD
4635 N KILBOURN AVE
CHICAGO IL 60630

LOT 2 CSM #1235 & PT OF LOT 3 CSM 1579

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$46,000

$46,000
$179,000

$179,000
$225,000

$225,000
176-00831-0620 465 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DEAN - ANNETTE  KNOLLENBERG
413 PINE RIVER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT OF LOT 4 CSM #1579

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
1.238

1.238
$9,000

$9,000
$4,000

$4,000
$13,000

$13,000
176-00831-0800 413 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 LYNDON L MOLINA 
 GEMMA P MOLINA
463 PINE RIVER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9540

PT OF NW-SW

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.549

0.549
$16,500

$16,500
$66,500

$66,500
$83,000

$83,000
176-00832-0100 463 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ERICA I PUPP 
 COLE A HEMPLER
447 PINE RIVER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT OF NW-SW

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.460

0.460
$15,000

$15,000
$151,000

$151,000
$166,000

$166,000
176-00832-0200 447 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JOSH  WIESNER
N3757 HICKORY RD
FOND DU LAC WI 54937

LOT 3 CSM 2661

Acres:                   0.323                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.323

0.323
$12,500

$12,500
$0

$0
$12,500

$12,500
176-00832-0300 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE VILLAGE PARK
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0500

PT OF SW1/4 NW1/4 LYING SOUTH OF C/L OF WILLOW CREEK

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
10.100

10.100
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00832-0400 360 MAPLE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JONATHAN  PHELPS 
 PAYTON  PHELPS
173 CENTER ST
BERLIN WI 54923-1627

LOT 1 CSM 2661

Acres:                   5.021                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
5.021

5.021
$39,000

$39,000
$0

$0
$39,000

$39,000
176-00832-0510 WATER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 2 CSM 5615

Acres:                   0.509                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.509

0.509
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00832-0520 350 MAPLE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JEFFREY A PEAK 
 JULIE  NEHMER
412 FRANKLIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9131

PT OF NW/14 SW1/4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
1.800

1.800
$29,000

$29,000
$0

$0
$29,000

$29,000
176-00832-0600 WATER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JEFFREY A PEAK 
 JULIE  NEHMER
412 FRANKLIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9131

PT OF NW-SW INCLUDES OL 35, 36 & 37 VILLAGE OF 
REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
1.170

1.170
$25,000

$25,000
$16,500

$16,500
$41,500

$41,500
176-00832-0700 PARK ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JEFFREY A PEAK 
 JULIE  NEHMER
412 FRANKLIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9131

PT OF NW-SW 75.7' X 198' K/A PT OF UNREC OL 57, 58 & 59

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.300

0.300
$12,000

$12,000
$0

$0
$12,000

$12,000
176-00832-0800 FRANKLIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JEFFREY A PEAK 
 JULIE  NEHMER
412 FRANKLIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9131

PT OF NW-SW K/A PT OF UNREC OLS 57 & 58

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
1.238

1.238
$25,500

$25,500
$0

$0
$25,500

$25,500
176-00832-0900 412 FRANKLIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 JEFFREY A PEAK 
 JULIE  NEHMER
412 FRANKLIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9131

PT OF NW-SW K/A PT OF UNREC OL 57 & 58

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.517

0.517
$16,000

$16,000
$160,500

$160,500
$176,500

$176,500
176-00832-1000 412 FRANKLIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JEFFREY A PEAK 
 JULIE  NEHMER
412 FRANKLIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9131

PT OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4 INCLUDES OL 38 VILLAGE OF 
REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.600

0.600
$17,500

$17,500
$0

$0
$17,500

$17,500
176-00832-1100 FRANKLIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 GAIL S PIEROTTI
348 E MARQUETTE ST APT 4
BERLIN WI 54923

LOT 3 CSM 1235

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$10,500

$10,500
$0

$0
$10,500

$10,500
176-00832-1200 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

WAUSHARA COUNTY BANNERMAN TRAIL
380 S TOWNLINE RD
WAUTOMA WI 54982-6900

PT OF SW 1/4 SW 1/4 PT OF OLD RR ROW

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X3

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00833-0200 BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT OF SE 1/4 SW 1/4 QUARRY LESS D248505

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
14.100

14.100
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00834-0100 418 DIVISION ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

SKELGAS INC FERRELLGAS
1 LIBERTY PLAZA
LIBERTY MO 64068

PT OF SE-SW & NE-SW

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
3.585

3.585
$37,500

$37,500
$216,000

$216,000
$253,500

$253,500
176-00834-0200 126E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT OF SW 1/4 (DEDRICK STREET) INCLUDES PT OF LOT 1 CSM 
1800

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00834-0310 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 LAURIE L OLTESVIG
113 PINE RIVER ST 267
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9584

PT OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4 (50' X 60')

Acres:                   0.069                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.069

0.069
$4,000

$4,000
$9,500

$9,500
$13,500

$13,500
176-00834-0320 125 DEDRICK ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 KATHLEEN L STEGER
2274 ASH TE WETTE BEACH DR
HILLSDALE MI 49242

PT OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 (UNREC EANELLI PROPERTY ADD 
E1/2 OF LOT 2 & W 1/2 OF LOT 3)

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.152

0.152
$6,500

$6,500
$90,000

$90,000
$96,500

$96,500
176-00834-0500 128E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 (UNREC EANELLI PROPERTY ADD E 
1/2 OF LOT 3)

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.080

0.080
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00834-0600 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

DAUNTLESS SOUL INVESTMENTS LLC
W7557 WHITE RIVER TRL
WAUTOMA WI 54982-8087

PT OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 (UNREC EANELLI PROPERTY ADD LOT 
4 & PT OF LOT 5)

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.150

0.150
$6,000

$6,000
$147,500

$147,500
$153,500

$153,500
176-00834-0700 140E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MATALYN  BEAN REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST
N5145 CENTER ST
FREMONT WI 54940-8651

PT OF SE-SW (PARC 66' WIDE BEING EXTENSION OF LOT 4 
UNREC EANELLI PROP ADD)

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.200

0.200
$8,000

$8,000
$0

$0
$8,000

$8,000
176-00834-0800 138E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 (UNREC EANELLI PROPERTY ADD K/A 
LOT 6 & PT OF LOT 5 LESS 8' STRIP SOLD TO BANK )

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.138

0.138
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00834-0900 150E BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 BETTY J  WITTENBERG
1732 CLAIRVILLE RD
OSHKOSH WI 54904

PT OF SE-SW A/K/A EANELLI PROPERTY LESS D246677 & 8' 
STRIP ON WEST SIDE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.500

0.500
$20,500

$20,500
$113,500

$113,500
$134,000

$134,000
176-00834-1000 250E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

E 30' SW1/4 OF SE1/4 N OF SEARS ADD

Acres:                   0.280                Section: 08

 X2

Totals
0.280

0.280
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00843-0110 WOOD ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 PATRICK  LESAGE
1732 CLAIRVILLE RD
OSHKOSH WI 54904

SW1/4 OF SE1/4 N OF SEARS ADD EXC E 626'

Acres:                   6.520                Section: 08

 G5
G6

Totals

3.520
3.000

6.520

$3,000
$11,000

$14,000

$0
$0

$0

$3,000
$11,000

$14,000

176-00843-0130 RANDOLPH ST School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 TYLER D MEREDITH
211 WOOD ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT OF SE 1/4 SE1/4 (PARCEL 7 RODS X 20 RODS) ANNEXED TO 
VILLAGE D248153

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
1.171

1.171
$25,000

$25,000
$15,000

$15,000
$40,000

$40,000
176-00844-0100 211 WOOD ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DENNIS K BERRAY ESTATE GUARDIAN
201 WOOD ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9342

PT OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4; LESS D206174

Acres:                   0.730                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.730

0.730
$20,000

$20,000
$93,000

$93,000
$113,000

$113,000
176-00844-0200 201 WOOD ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JANET  SHANKLIN
209 PINE RIVER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 & S 10 FT OF LOT 2 BLK A DEDRICKS ADD ORIG PLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.251

0.251
$10,500

$10,500
$120,000

$120,000
$130,500

$130,500
176-00871-0100 209 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

J - J ROSIN PROPERTIES LLC
PO BOX 900
WAUTOMA WI 54982

N 56 FT LOT 2 & S 39 FT LOT 3 BLK A REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.314

0.314
$12,000

$12,000
$93,500

$93,500
$105,500

$105,500
176-00871-0200 215 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JUAN A NINO JR
 JUAN A NINO SR
223 PINE RIVER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9585

LOT 4 & N 27 FT LOT 3 BLK A REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.307

0.307
$12,000

$12,000
$149,000

$149,000
$161,000

$161,000
176-00871-0300 223 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 RICHARD A GREEN 
 ELLEN J GREEN
249 PINE RIVER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9585

LOTS 5 & 6 BLK A VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.327

0.327
$12,500

$12,500
$179,500

$179,500
$192,000

$192,000
176-00871-0400 249 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

PINE RIVER STREET RENTALS LLC
827 SUNSET AVE
WAUPUN WI 53963

LOT 1 CSM 3540

Acres:                   0.140                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.140

0.140
$7,500

$7,500
$70,000

$70,000
$77,500

$77,500
176-00871-0510 201A PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JEANETTE  BOECK
199 DEDRICK ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

N 62' LOT 1 BLK B VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.188

0.188
$9,000

$9,000
$12,500

$12,500
$21,500

$21,500
176-00871-0610 DEDRICK ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JEANETTE A BOECK
199 DEDRICK ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 BLK B VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE & PT OF SE 1/4 SW 1/4  
(30' X 132') LESS N 62' OF LOT 1 BLK B

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.303

0.303
$12,000

$12,000
$123,000

$123,000
$135,000

$135,000
176-00871-0620 199 DEDRICK ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ROBERT R - PEGGY L  WILCOX
N2803 24TH RD
WAUTOMA WI 54982

LOT 1 CSM 4248

Acres:                   0.290                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.290

0.290
$11,500

$11,500
$27,500

$27,500
$39,000

$39,000
176-00871-0710 DEDRICK ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MARK W ABEL 
 TIFFANIE R ABEL
215 DEDRICK ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9128

LOT 2 CSM 4248

Acres:                   0.310                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.310

0.310
$12,000

$12,000
$98,000

$98,000
$110,000

$110,000
176-00871-0720 215 DEDRICK ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ROBERT R WILCOX 
 PEGGY L WILCOX
N2803 24TH RD
WAUTOMA WI 54982

LOT 5 BLK B VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$7,500

$7,500
$0

$0
$7,500

$7,500
176-00871-0800 DEDRICK ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 ROBERT R WILCOX 
 PEGGY L WILCOX
N2803 24TH RD
WAUTOMA WI 54982

LOT 6 BLK B VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$6,500

$6,500
$0

$0
$6,500

$6,500
176-00871-0900 DEDRICK ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DANIEL  BAUTZMANN
316 PINE RIVER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9576

DEDRICKS ADD PT OF LOT 1 & PARCEL W SIDE BLK C

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.239

0.239
$12,500

$12,500
$91,000

$91,000
$103,500

$103,500
176-00872-0100 316 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JOSHUA J LENTZ LIVING TRUST
W4012 BIGHORN DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970-7078

LOT 1 & 2 CSM 1570

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.193

0.193
$10,000

$10,000
$11,000

$11,000
$21,000

$21,000
176-00872-0200 318 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JEFFREY S SKOU
PO BOX 81
MARQUETTE WI 53947

LOT 2 & S1/2 LOT 3 BLK C DEDRICKS ADD AND N 5.7 FT OF 
CSM 327

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.538

0.538
$20,000

$20,000
$72,500

$72,500
$92,500

$92,500
176-00872-0300 332 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RICKY L - KELLY L  BROWN
348 PINE RIVER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9576

DEDRICKS ADD N1/2 OF LOT 3 & LOT 4 BLK C

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.273

0.273
$13,500

$13,500
$103,000

$103,000
$116,500

$116,500
176-00872-0400 348 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 AARON  GETCHIUS 
 EMILY  GETCHIUS
209 DOTY STREET
KAUKAUNA WI 54130-2107

DEDRICKS ADD LOTS 5 & 6 BLK C & LOT 1 BLK D

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.382

0.382
$16,500

$16,500
$0

$0
$16,500

$16,500
176-00872-0500 408 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JEFFREY - DAWN  LARSON
416 PINE RIVER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

DEDRICKS ADD LOT 7 BLK C & LOT 2 BLK D

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.188

0.188
$10,000

$10,000
$83,500

$83,500
$93,500

$93,500
176-00872-0600 416 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

Page 39 of 109October 31, 2025     8:52 amVillage of Redgranite , Waushara County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 ADAM D  MARTIN
430 PINE RIVER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

DEDRICKS ADD LOT 8 BLK C & LOT 3 BLK D

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.209

0.209
$11,000

$11,000
$80,500

$80,500
$91,500

$91,500
176-00872-0700 430 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JOSEPH M KREMPP
438 PINE RIVER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9540

DEDRICKS ADD LOT 9 BLK C & LOT 4 BLK D

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.229

0.229
$12,000

$12,000
$58,500

$58,500
$70,500

$70,500
176-00872-0800 438 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

444 PINE RIVER STREET LLC
N1276 COUNTY ROAD E
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 10 BLK C & LOT 5 BLK D DEDRICKS ADDN

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.251

0.251
$13,000

$13,000
$70,000

$70,000
$83,000

$83,000
176-00872-0900 444 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JUSTIN K ELLINGSON 
 AMANDA C MAYVILLE
448 PINE RIVER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

DEDRICKS ADD LOT 11 BLK C & LOT 6 BLK D

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.271

0.271
$13,500

$13,500
$114,500

$114,500
$128,000

$128,000
176-00872-1000 448 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 GAIL S PIEROTTI
348 E MARQUETTE ST APT 4
BERLIN WI 54923

LOT 12 BLK C & LOT 7 BLK D DEDRICKS ADDN

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.294

0.294
$14,000

$14,000
$121,500

$121,500
$135,500

$135,500
176-00872-1100 464 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 TODD - MARLO  TARR
502 BRIDGE LN
REDGRANITE WI 54970

DEDRICKS ADD LOT 8 BLK D

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.212

0.212
$11,000

$11,000
$73,500

$73,500
$84,500

$84,500
176-00872-1200 502 BRIDGE LN School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 BRITTANI  TIFFANY
514 BRIDGE LN
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9538

DEDRICKS ADD LOT 9 BLK D

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.242

0.242
$13,000

$13,000
$60,500

$60,500
$73,500

$73,500
176-00872-1300 514 BRIDGE LN School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 CAROL  HENZE
522 BRIDGE LN
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOTS 10 & 11 BLK D DEDRICKS ADDN

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.538

0.538
$20,000

$20,000
$169,500

$169,500
$189,500

$189,500
176-00872-1400 522 BRIDGE LN School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 KENNETH A EVERT
437 PINE RIVER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9540

DEDRICKS 3RD ADD LOTS 1 & 8 BLK E

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.275

0.275
$14,000

$14,000
$41,500

$41,500
$55,500

$55,500
176-00873-0100 437 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 GERALD J HEBERT REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST
N8159 COUNTY ROAD N
NESHKORO WI 54960

LOTS 2 & 7 BLK E DEDRICKS 3RD ADDITION

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.275

0.275
$14,000

$14,000
$133,000

$133,000
$147,000

$147,000
176-00873-0200 429 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 AARON  GETCHIUS 
 EMILY  GETCHIUS
413 PINE RIVER STREET
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9540

DEDRICKS 3RD ADD LOTS 3 & 6 BLK E

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.275

0.275
$11,500

$11,500
$107,500

$107,500
$119,000

$119,000
176-00873-0300 413 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 STEVEN  PETTIT
405 PINE RIVER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

DEDRICKS 3RD ADD LOT 4 BLK E

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.138

0.138
$7,000

$7,000
$138,000

$138,000
$145,000

$145,000
176-00873-0400 405 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 STEVEN  PETTIT
405 PINE RIVER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

DEDRICKS 3RD ADD LOT 5 BLK E

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.138

0.138
$7,500

$7,500
$75,500

$75,500
$83,000

$83,000
176-00873-0500 333 LAFAYETTE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MICHAEL E KAPP 
 JOAN E KAPP
PO BOX 142
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOTS 1 & 2 BLK F DEDRICKS 3RD ADDN

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.275

0.275
$11,500

$11,500
$113,000

$113,000
$124,500

$124,500
176-00873-0600 329 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 JOAN  KAPP
PO BOX 142
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0142

LOTS 3 & 4 BLK F DEDRICKS 3RD ADDITION

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.275

0.275
$11,500

$11,500
$97,500

$97,500
$109,000

$109,000
176-00873-0700 315 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 CARL  BOECK
307 PINE RIVER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 5 BLK F DEDRICKS 3RD ADDN

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.138

0.138
$7,000

$7,000
$75,500

$75,500
$82,500

$82,500
176-00873-0800 307 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 TODD E KAPP
PO BOX 152
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0152

DEDRICKS 3RD ADD LOTS 6, 7 & 8 BLK F

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.413

0.413
$14,000

$14,000
$56,500

$56,500
$70,500

$70,500
176-00873-0900 326 TICE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JOAN E KAPP
PO BOX 142
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0140

DEDRICKS 3RD ADD LOTS 9 & 10 BLK F

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.275

0.275
$11,500

$11,500
$97,000

$97,000
$108,500

$108,500
176-00873-1000 330 LAFAYETTE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 VERLIN - MARION  PARKER
405 LAFAYETTE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9130

DEDRICKS 3RD ADD LOTS 1 & 2 BLK G

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.275

0.275
$11,500

$11,500
$7,500

$7,500
$19,000

$19,000
176-00873-1100 TICE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MARION  PARKER
405 LAYFAYETTE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9130

DEDRICKS 3RD ADD LOTS 3 & 4 BLK G

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.275

0.275
$11,500

$11,500
$233,500

$233,500
$245,000

$245,000
176-00873-1200 405 LAFAYETTE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 VERLIN - MARION  PARKER
405 LAFAYETTE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9130

DEDRICKS 3RD ADD LOT 1 BLK H

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.138

0.138
$7,000

$7,000
$0

$0
$7,000

$7,000
176-00873-1311 TICE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 MATTHIA G - DORIS C  KREUZIGER
PO BOX 132
REDGRANITE WI 54970

DEDRICKS 3RD ADD LOT 2 BLK H

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.138

0.138
$7,500

$7,500
$0

$0
$7,500

$7,500
176-00873-1312 321 TICE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MATTHIA G - DORIS C  KREUZIGER
PO BOX 132
REDGRANITE WI 54970

DEDRICKS 3RD ADD LOTS 3 TO 5 BLK H

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.413

0.413
$17,000

$17,000
$196,500

$196,500
$213,500

$213,500
176-00873-1400 321 TICE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

REDGRANITE CIVIC CENTER
380 S TOWNLINE RD
WAUTOMA WI 54982-6900

CARTER ADD LOT 1 BLK A

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.075

0.075
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00874-0100 202 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 PATRICIA L DENK 
 WILLIAM - DOLORES  ANGELO
N5103 COUNTY ROAD E
PINE RIVER WI 54965

CARTERS ADD LOT 3 EXC N 2' & LOT 2 BLK A LIFE ESTATE TO 
WILLIAM & DOLORES ANGELO

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,500

$7,500
$0

$0
$7,500

$7,500
176-00874-0200 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 PATRICIA L DENK 
 WILLIAM - DOLORES  ANGELO
N5103 COUNTY ROAD E
PINE RIVER WI 54965

CARTERS ADD N 2' LOT 3 & LOTS 4, 5, 6 & 7 BLK A LIFE ESTATE 
TO WILLIAM & DOLORES ANGELO

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.305

0.305
$14,500

$14,500
$16,000

$16,000
$30,500

$30,500
176-00874-0300 220 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 PATRICIA L DENK 
 WILLIAM - DOLORES  ANGELO
N5103 COUNTY ROAD E
PINE RIVER WI 54965

CARTERS ADD S 2/3 LOT 8 BLK A LIFE ESTATE TO WILLIAM & 
DOLORES ANGELO

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.050

0.050
$2,500

$2,500
$0

$0
$2,500

$2,500
176-00874-0400 222 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 PATRICIA L DENK
N5103 COUNTY ROAD E
PINE RIVER WI 54965

CARTERS ADD N 1/3 LOT 8 & S 1/3 LOT 9 BLK A

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.050

0.050
$2,500

$2,500
$146,000

$146,000
$148,500

$148,500
176-00874-0500 226 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 ARDYTHE R SHELDON
228 PINE RIVER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9585

N 2/3 LOT 9  & S 8' LOT 10 BLK A CARTERS FB ADDN

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.068

0.068
$3,500

$3,500
$70,000

$70,000
$73,500

$73,500
176-00874-0600 228 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

KSL ENTERPRISES LLC
3340 W DEL RIO ST
CHANDLER AZ 85226-2306

LOTS 10 & 11 BLK A CARTERS ADDITION; EXC S 8 FT OF LOT 
10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.132

0.132
$7,000

$7,000
$112,500

$112,500
$119,500

$119,500
176-00874-0700 246 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

OSTROWSKI RENTALS LLC
N2460 AIRPORT RD
WAUPACA WI 54981-9033

CARTERS ADD LOT 12 BLK A

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.075

0.075
$4,000

$4,000
$39,500

$39,500
$43,500

$43,500
176-00874-0800 243 MAPLE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DOUGLAS T - LINDA A  ROHDE
235 MAPLE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

CARTERS ADD LOTS 13 & 14 BLK A

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.150

0.150
$8,000

$8,000
$95,000

$95,000
$103,000

$103,000
176-00874-0900 235 MAPLE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 TRACY L HALL
221 MAPLE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9121

LOTS 15, 16 & 17 BLK A CARTERS ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.225

0.225
$12,000

$12,000
$92,500

$92,500
$104,500

$104,500
176-00874-1000 221 MAPLE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JON  KRUEGER 
 KATIE  KRUEGER
N1276 COUNTY ROAD E
REDGRANITE WI 54970-8541

CARTERS ADD LOTS 18,19 & 20 BLK A

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.225

0.225
$12,000

$12,000
$62,000

$62,000
$74,000

$74,000
176-00874-1100 213 MAPLE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RYAN M  JAEGER
W1317 COUNTY ROAD E
NESHKORO WI 54960

CARTERS ADD LOTS 21 & 22 BLK A

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.150

0.150
$8,000

$8,000
$39,500

$39,500
$47,500

$47,500
176-00874-1200 201 MAPLE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 DAN W - DARLENE A  LOCHE
202 FRANKLIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

CARTERS ADD LOTS 1 & 2 & EAST 9' OF LOT 21 & 22 BLK B

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.164

0.164
$8,500

$8,500
$122,500

$122,500
$131,000

$131,000
176-00874-1300 202 FRANKLIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 BRANDON R  BLUMKE
210 MAPLE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

CARTERS ADD LOTS 3, 4, 19 & 20 BLK B LESS EASEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.297

0.297
$14,500

$14,500
$110,000

$110,000
$124,500

$124,500
176-00874-1400 210 MAPLE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 CHRISTOPHER M KISTER
216 MAPLE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9121

LOTS 5, 16, 17, 18 & S1/2 LOT 6 BLK B CARTERS ADDITION

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.338

0.338
$15,500

$15,500
$114,000

$114,000
$129,500

$129,500
176-00874-1500 216 MAPLE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 GERALD J HEBERT REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST
N8159 COUNTY ROAD N
NESHKORO WI 54960

LOT 7 & N1/2 OF LOT 6 BLK B CARTERS ADDITION

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.113

0.113
$6,000

$6,000
$94,000

$94,000
$100,000

$100,000
176-00874-1600 224 MAPLE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RICHARD P  HOHENSTEIN 
 CHRISTINE A  STRUPPA
232 MAPLE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

CARTERS ADD S 1/2 LOT 10 & LOTS 8 & 9 BLK B

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.188

0.188
$10,000

$10,000
$94,500

$94,500
$104,500

$104,500
176-00874-1700 232 MAPLE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MELISSA J DONOVAN
240 MAPLE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

N1/2 LOT 10 & LOT 11 BLK B  FB CARTERS ADDN

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.113

0.113
$6,000

$6,000
$102,000

$102,000
$108,000

$108,000
176-00874-1800 240 MAPLE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 HEATHER SIMEONE  BRISK 
 PETER  SIMEONE JR
37420 STILL WATER DR
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

CARTERS ADD LOTS 12, 13, 14 & 15 BLK B

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.300

0.300
$14,500

$14,500
$25,500

$25,500
$40,000

$40,000
176-00874-1900 207 WATER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 ERIC M  LEHMAN
228 FRANKLIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

CARTERS ADD LOTS 21 & 22 BLK B EXC E 9' & EASEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.150

0.150
$8,000

$8,000
$82,500

$82,500
$90,500

$90,500
176-00874-2000 228 FRANKLIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 COLLIN R IMM
148 MAPLE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9134

LOT 1 CSM 6858

Acres:                   0.390                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.390

0.390
$16,500

$16,500
$113,000

$113,000
$129,500

$129,500
176-00875-0110 148 MAPLE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 LOREN L - VICKI J  PINGEL REVOCABLE 
TRUST
N5753 COUNTY ROAD AE
PINE RIVER WI 54965-9587

PT OF S1/2 OF LOTS 1, 2 & 3 NIGBORS & BROWNS ADDN 
(DESC IN DOCS 493637 & 506764; EXCLUDES DOC 506765)

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.661

0.661
$27,000

$27,000
$81,500

$81,500
$108,500

$108,500
176-00875-0210 200W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 CSM 5617

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.310

0.310
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00875-0700 208W BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 MICHAEL  SCHWOCHERT 
 CHRISTINA M TSACUDAKIS
N1843 31ST AVE
BERLIN WI 54923

LOT 6 & PT LOT 7 NIGBORS AND BROWNS ADDN

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.351

0.351
$13,000

$13,000
$0

$0
$13,000

$13,000
176-00875-1100 236W BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 LOREN L - VICKI J  PINGEL REVOCABLE 
TRUST
N5753 COUNTY ROAD AE
PINE RIVER WI 54965-9587

NIGBOR & BROWN'S ADD PT OF LOT 7 & LOTS 8 & 9  LESS 
D208373

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.220

0.220
$9,000

$9,000
$93,500

$93,500
$102,500

$102,500
176-00875-1200 250W BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 ANDREW T DUNN
310 W BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9804

NIGBOR & BROWN ADD WLY 20' OF LOT 9 , ALL LOTS 10 & 11 
EXC D281426

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.409

0.409
$17,000

$17,000
$132,000

$132,000
$149,000

$149,000
176-00875-1400 310W BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200
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STATE OF WI DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
PO BOX 8021
WISCONSIN RAPIDS WI 54495-8021

W 5' OF LOT 11 NIGBOR & BROWN'S ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.018

0.018
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00875-1410 TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 KRISTIN R FREEMAN
311 FRANKLIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9100

 LOTS 12, 13 & 14 NIGBOR & BROWN ADD; SUBJ TO EASE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.418

0.418
$14,000

$14,000
$81,500

$81,500
$95,500

$95,500
176-00875-1500 311 FRANKLIN ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

NEW TO YOU AUTO LLC
356 W BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9804

LOTS 15, 16 & 17 NIGBOR AND BROWNS ADDITION

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.413

0.413
$13,500

$13,500
$23,000

$23,000
$36,500

$36,500
176-00875-1700 356W BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

LASER INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 190
WINNECONNE WI 54986

NIGBOR & BROWN ADD LOTS 18, 19 & 20  AND OUTLOT 34 
VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE LESS D381666 (HWY)

Acres:                   0.459                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.459

0.459
$18,500

$18,500
$136,500

$136,500
$155,000

$155,000
176-00875-1900 376W BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

BAY AREA ESTATES LLC
196 DESPLAINE RD
DE PERE WI 54115

JOHN NIGBOR ADD LOTS 1, 2 & 3 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.280

0.280
$11,500

$11,500
$140,500

$140,500
$152,000

$152,000
176-00876-0100 345W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 LEE A - TAMMY L  PETERSON
409 W BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

JOHN NIGBOR ADD LOT 4 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.102

0.102
$4,500

$4,500
$0

$0
$4,500

$4,500
176-00876-0200 CHURCH AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 LEE A - TAMMY L  PETERSON
409 W BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

JOHN NIGBOR LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4 BLK 2 LESS D382416 (HWY)

Acres:                   0.416                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.416

0.416
$17,500

$17,500
$181,000

$181,000
$198,500

$198,500
176-00876-0300 409W BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200
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 HERBERT  PHELPS IV
132 CHURCH AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9201

JOHN NIGBOR ADD LOT 1 BLK 3 AND NORTH 1/2 LOT 2 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.258

0.258
$10,500

$10,500
$119,500

$119,500
$130,000

$130,000
176-00876-0400 132 CHURCH AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ELIAS S - TRISHA L  WESSEL
134 CHURCH AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

JOHN NIGBOR ADD LOT 3 & S1/2 LOT 2 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.258

0.258
$10,500

$10,500
$115,000

$115,000
$125,500

$125,500
176-00876-0520 134 CHURCH AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 NICHOLAS G SWITALSKI
344 THACKERY ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9422

JOHN NIGBOR ADD LOTS 4 & 5 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$12,500

$12,500
$114,000

$114,000
$126,500

$126,500
176-00876-0600 156 CHURCH AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 NICHOLAS G SWITALSKI
344 THACKERY ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9422

JOHN NIGBOR ADD LOT 6 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.172

0.172
$8,000

$8,000
$0

$0
$8,000

$8,000
176-00876-0700 CHURCH AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

ST MARK S CHURCH
PO BOX 273
WAUTOMA WI 54982-0273

JOHN NIGBOR ADD LOT 7 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.172

0.172
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00876-0800 206 CHURCH AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 CAROL  BUCKHOLT
133 CHURCH AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

JOHN NIGBOR ADD LOTS 1, 2 & 3 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.517

0.517
$22,000

$22,000
$139,500

$139,500
$161,500

$161,500
176-00876-0900 133 CHURCH AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 GINI E GILBERTSON REID
PO BOX 67
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOTS 4 & 5 BLK 4 NIGBORS JOHN ADDN

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$12,500

$12,500
$132,000

$132,000
$144,500

$144,500
176-00876-1000 145 CHURCH AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 AMANDA  PERKINS
155 CHURCH AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9201

JOHN NIGBOR ADD LOTS 6 & 7 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$12,500

$12,500
$110,000

$110,000
$122,500

$122,500
176-00876-1100 155 CHURCH AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

ST MARK S CHURCH
PO BOX 273
WAUTOMA WI 54982-0273

JOHN NIGBOR ADD LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.344

0.344
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00876-1200 CHURCH AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

ST MARK S CHURCH
PO BOX 273
WAUTOMA WI 54982-0273

JOHN NIGBOR ADD LOTS 3 & 4 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.344

0.344
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00876-1300 228 CHURCH AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 BRETT M LEANNA
235 CHURCH AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

JOHN NIGBOR ADD LOT 5 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.172

0.172
$8,000

$8,000
$68,000

$68,000
$76,000

$76,000
176-00876-1400 235 CHURCH AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DAVID W - DENNA R  PATELSKI
243 CHURCH AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

JOHN NIGBOR ADD LOT 6 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.172

0.172
$8,000

$8,000
$68,500

$68,500
$76,500

$76,500
176-00876-1500 243 CHURCH AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JEANETTE  ARNDT
251 CHURCH AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

JOHN NIGBOR ADD LOT 7 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.172

0.172
$8,000

$8,000
$86,000

$86,000
$94,000

$94,000
176-00876-1600 251 CHURCH AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 SALLY L LEAVITT
259 CHURCH AVENUE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9022

JOHN NIGBOR ADD LOTS 8 & 9 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.676

0.676
$19,000

$19,000
$92,000

$92,000
$111,000

$111,000
176-00876-1710 259 CHURCH AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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ST MARK S CHURCH
PO BOX 273
WAUTOMA WI 54982-0273

JOHN NIGBOR ADD LOT 1 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.780

0.780
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00876-1900 CHURCH AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

TITAS PROPERTIES LLC
1202 BISMARCK AVE
OSHKOSH WI 54902-5617

JOHN NIGBOR ADD LOT 2 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.189

0.189
$8,500

$8,500
$102,000

$102,000
$110,500

$110,500
176-00876-2000 236 CHURCH AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JON  KRUEGER
N1276 COUNTY ROAD E
REDGRANITE WI 54970-8541

LOT 3 BLK 6 JOHN NIGBOR ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.189

0.189
$10,000

$10,000
$38,000

$38,000
$48,000

$48,000
176-00876-2100 244 CHURCH AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 CORINNE M MAYNARD
252 CHURCH AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

JOHN NIGBOR ADD LOTS 4 & 5 & N 25' OF LOT 6 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.473

0.473
$15,000

$15,000
$92,000

$92,000
$107,000

$107,000
176-00876-2200 252 CHURCH AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ANDREA  DENIL
302 CHURCH AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9219

LOT 1 CSM 3266

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.300

0.300
$11,500

$11,500
$90,500

$90,500
$102,000

$102,000
176-00876-2310 302 CHURCH AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

GENEVA RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC
PO BOX 7
LAKE GENEVA WI 53147

LOT 2 CSM 3266

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.300

0.300
$11,500

$11,500
$89,000

$89,000
$100,500

$100,500
176-00876-2320 304 CHURCH AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MARTIN G KLUGE
205 W BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9790

E 74 FT OF LOTS 1 & 2 BLK A BORST ADDITION

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.309

0.309
$13,000

$13,000
$22,500

$22,500
$35,500

$35,500
176-00877-0100 241W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 JASON S MYERS 
 VICTORIA K MYERS
253 W BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

BORSTS ADD W 46' OF LOT 1 BLK A & W 46' EXC S 40' OF LOT 
2 BLK A

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.203

0.203
$8,500

$8,500
$91,500

$91,500
$100,000

$100,000
176-00877-0200 253W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DUSTY  SEYMOUR 
 LINDA  SEYMOUR
141 PEARL ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOTS 1 & 2 CSM #2743

Acres:                   0.490                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.490

0.490
$20,500

$20,500
$135,500

$135,500
$156,000

$156,000
176-00877-0310 141 PEARL ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

WHPC-NIBP PORTFOLIO LLC
150 E GILMAN ST STE 1500
MADISON WI 53703-1499

BORSTS ADD LOT 1 AND N 39' LOT 2 BLK B

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.440

0.440
$18,000

$18,000
$222,000

$222,000
$240,000

$240,000
176-00877-0500 136 PEARL ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JOSHUA J ENGELMANN
1116 JACKSON ST
OSHKOSH WI 54901-3713

BORST ADD S 39' LOT 2 & ALL OF LOT 3 BLK B

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.322

0.322
$13,500

$13,500
$47,000

$47,000
$60,500

$60,500
176-00877-0700 142 PEARL ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 BARBARA J HAKA
428 N 5TH AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9726

LOT 2 PRIMLEYS SUBD, LOT 1 CSM 6189 AND PT OUTLOT 10 
REDGRANITE OUTLOTS

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.158

0.158
$6,500

$6,500
$121,500

$121,500
$128,000

$128,000
176-00878-0210 121E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RICHARD A YOUNG
W4853 N PEARL LAKE ROAD
REDGRANITE WI 54970-7241

PRIMLEYS SUB LOTS 3 & 4 LESS D359679

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.140

0.140
$6,000

$6,000
$122,000

$122,000
$128,000

$128,000
176-00878-0300 123E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DIANE B SHAFER
N3575 COUNTY ROAD EE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 5, NLY 10.8 FT OF LOT 6, ELY 60.60 FT OF SLY 4.73 FT OF 
LOT 4, PT LOT 31 & ADJ ALLEY, PRIMLEY'S SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.120

0.120
$5,000

$5,000
$241,500

$241,500
$246,500

$246,500
176-00878-0400 127E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 RUTH E SCHUMACHER
9277 LYNDON B JOHNSON FWY APT 153
DALLAS TX 75243-3467

PRIMLEYS SUBD LOT 6 EXC NLY 10.8' ALSO LOTS 7 & 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.142

0.142
$6,000

$6,000
$56,000

$56,000
$62,000

$62,000
176-00878-0510 127E BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PRIMLEYS SUBD LOTS 9 & 10 LESS CSM 5406

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.130

0.130
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00878-0521 BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

REDGRANITE AREA FIRE DISTRICT
PO BOX 494
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 CSM 5406

Acres:                   0.320                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.320

0.320
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00878-0610 135E BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

ELMER S PLACE INC
PO BOX 289
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PRIMLEYS SUBD LOTS 15 - 20

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.247

0.247
$10,500

$10,500
$158,500

$158,500
$169,000

$169,000
176-00878-0700 201E BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

ELMER S PLACE INC
PO BOX 289
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PRIMLEYS SUBD LOT 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.018

0.018
$2,000

$2,000
$0

$0
$2,000

$2,000
176-00878-0900 201E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 2 CSM 3277 LESS CSM 5406

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.730

0.730
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00878-1225 TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

REDGRANITE AREA FIRE DISTRICT
PO BOX 494
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 2 CSM 5406

Acres:                   0.100                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.100

0.100
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00878-1226 135E BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200
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SKINBAG LLC
PO BOX 7018
APPLETON WI 54912-7018

PRIMLEYS SUBD LOT 33

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.899

0.899
$14,000

$14,000
$0

$0
$14,000

$14,000
176-00878-1300 BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

FOX TRUST
N7208 COLBO RD
BURLINGTON WI 53105-2525

LOTS 1, 2 & 3 BLK D COOPER & BARTLETT'S EXC SLY 15 FT OF 
LOT 3; SUBJ TO EASE D282298

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1
G2

Totals

0.000
0.826

0.826

$0
$33,000

$33,000

$37,000
$0

$37,000

$37,000
$33,000

$70,000

176-00879-0100 289E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
OF VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
380 S TOWNLINE RD
WAUTOMA WI 54982-6900

COOPER & BARTLETT S'LY 15' OF LOT 3 BLK D (STREET)

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00879-0200 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
OF VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
380 S TOWNLINE RD
WAUTOMA WI 54982-6900

COOPER & BARTLETT LOTS 4, 55 56 & 57 BLK D (STREET)

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00879-0300 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

ANDERSON TRAILERS LLC
4249 EAST WIND LAKE RD
UNION GROVE WI 53182

COOPER & BARTLETT LOTS 5 TO 11 INC & LOTS 58, 59 & 60 
BLK D SUBJ TO EAS D282918

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.775

0.775
$31,000

$31,000
$31,000

$31,000
$62,000

$62,000
176-00879-0400 301E BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

LIBBEY INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 7018
APPLETON WI 54912-7018

LOT 1 CSM 3905

Acres:                   3.120                Section: 08

 G5

Totals
3.120

3.120
$2,000

$2,000
$0

$0
$2,000

$2,000
176-00879-0610 BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

MAPLE COVE LOT 1

Acres:                   0.346                Section: 08

 X2

Totals
0.346

0.346
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00880-0100 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

MAPLE COVE LOT 2

Acres:                   0.339                Section: 08

 X2

Totals
0.339

0.339
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00880-0200 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

MAPLE COVE LOT 3

Acres:                   0.338                Section: 08

 X2

Totals
0.338

0.338
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00880-0300 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

MAPLE COVE LOT 4

Acres:                   0.338                Section: 08

 X2

Totals
0.338

0.338
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00880-0400 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

MAPLE COVE LOT 5

Acres:                   0.431                Section: 08

 X2

Totals
0.431

0.431
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00880-0500 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

MAPLE COVE LOT 6

Acres:                   0.366                Section: 08

 X2

Totals
0.366

0.366
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00880-0600 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

MAPLE COVE LOT 7

Acres:                   0.367                Section: 08

 X2

Totals
0.367

0.367
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00880-0700 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

MAPLE COVE LOT 8

Acres:                   0.436                Section: 08

 X2

Totals
0.436

0.436
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00880-0800 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

MAPLE COVE LOT 9

Acres:                   0.345                Section: 08

 X2

Totals
0.345

0.345
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00880-0900 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

MAPLE COVE LOT 10

Acres:                   0.345                Section: 08

 X2

Totals
0.345

0.345
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00880-1000 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

MAPLE COVE LOT 11

Acres:                   0.342                Section: 08

 X2

Totals
0.342

0.342
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00880-1100 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

MAPLE COVE LOT 12

Acres:                   0.348                Section: 08

 X2

Totals
0.348

0.348
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00880-1200 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 PATRICK  LESAGE
1732 CLAIRVILLE RD
OSHKOSH WI 54904

SEARS ADD LOTS 1 TO 22 BLK A

Acres:                   2.110                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
2.110

2.110
$30,500

$30,500
$0

$0
$30,500

$30,500
176-00881-0100 RANDOLPH ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 OLIVIA M GENSLER
103 RANDOLPH ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-8616

SEARS ADD LOTS 1, 2 & 3 BLK B

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.290

0.290
$11,500

$11,500
$146,000

$146,000
$157,500

$157,500
176-00881-0200 103 RANDOLPH ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ROBERT - SUZANNE  PLOECKELMANN
109 RANDOLPH ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

SEARS ADD LOTS 4, 5 & 6 IN BLK B

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.290

0.290
$11,500

$11,500
$135,500

$135,500
$147,000

$147,000
176-00881-0300 109 RANDOLPH ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 ROBERT - SUZANNE  PLOECKELMANN
109 RANDOLPH ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

SEARS ADD LOTS 7, 8, 9, 10 & 11 BLK B

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.480

0.480
$15,000

$15,000
$0

$0
$15,000

$15,000
176-00881-0400 RANDOLPH ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 SHANE  AVERS
122 WASHINGTON ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOTS 12 & 13 BLK B SEARS ADDN

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.190

0.190
$9,000

$9,000
$28,000

$28,000
$37,000

$37,000
176-00881-0500 122 WASHINGTON ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 CATHIE JANE  VETRONE
W7720 STATE ROAD 21 73
WAUTOMA WI 54982-7704

LOTS 14, 15 & 16 BLK B SEARS ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.286

0.286
$11,500

$11,500
$15,000

$15,000
$26,500

$26,500
176-00881-0600 116 WASHINGTON ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JANICE L CHAMBERLIN
N3331 COUNTY ROAD EE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-7259

SEARS ADD LOTS 17 & 18 BLK B

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.191

0.191
$9,000

$9,000
$105,000

$105,000
$114,000

$114,000
176-00881-0700 114 WASHINGTON ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 TIMOTHY R - CHRISTINE M  HAGAR
106 WASHINGTON ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

SEARS ADD LOTS 19 & 20 BLK B

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.400

0.400
$14,000

$14,000
$111,000

$111,000
$125,000

$125,000
176-00881-0800 106 WASHINGTON ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 TIMOTHY R - CHRISTINE M  HAGAR
106 WASHINGTON ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

SEARS ADD LOTS 21 & 22 BLK B

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 Assessed with 00881-0800 (.20 ACRES) HOUSE CROSSES PARCEL LINES176-00881-0900 WASHINGTON ST School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 BARBARA J  ERICKSON
PO BOX 128
REDGRANITE WI 54970

SEARS ADD LOTS 1 & 2 BLK C

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.191

0.191
$9,000

$9,000
$3,000

$3,000
$12,000

$12,000
176-00881-1000 WASHINGTON ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 BARBARA J  ERICKSON
PO BOX 128
REDGRANITE WI 54970

SEARS ADD LOT 3 BLK C

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.095

0.095
$5,500

$5,500
$32,500

$32,500
$38,000

$38,000
176-00881-1100 105 WASHINGTON ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 BROOKE  PRELLWITZ
109 WASHINGTON ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOTS 4 & 5 BLK C SEARS ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.191

0.191
$9,000

$9,000
$87,500

$87,500
$96,500

$96,500
176-00881-1200 109 WASHINGTON ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

ASPEN ESTATES LLC
N6190 COUNTY ROAD I
FREMONT WI 54940-8504

SEARS ADD LOTS 6, 7 & 8 BLK C

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.286

0.286
$11,500

$11,500
$77,000

$77,000
$88,500

$88,500
176-00881-1300 115 WASHINGTON ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 BRIAN  GRAFF 
 REBECCA  GRAFF
613 BROADMOORE DR
HARTFORD WI 53027-2736

SEARS ADD LOTS 9 TO 18 BLK C

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.955

0.955
$24,500

$24,500
$0

$0
$24,500

$24,500
176-00881-1400 WASHINGTON ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JING  LI
444 W WATER ST APT 114
PRINCETON WI 54968-9160

LOTS 19 & 20 BLK C SEARS ADDITION

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.191

0.191
$9,000

$9,000
$8,500

$8,500
$17,500

$17,500
176-00881-1500 108 MADISON ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DANIEL F  MULVEY
728 DIVISION ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

SEARS ADD LOTS 21 & 22 BLK C

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.197

0.197
$9,000

$9,000
$118,500

$118,500
$127,500

$127,500
176-00881-1600 728 DIVISION ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VETERANS CLUB INC
PO BOX 102
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0102

SEARS ADD LOTS 1, 2 & 3 BLK D

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.290

0.290
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00881-1700 820 DIVISION ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 CONNIE J  HAYFORD
109 MADISON ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

SEARS ADD LOTS 4 & 5 BLK D

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.191

0.191
$9,000

$9,000
$37,500

$37,500
$46,500

$46,500
176-00881-1800 109 MADISON ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 TORIBIO J MALDONADO 
 JOLENE A MALDONADO
219 IRVING ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-8619

LOTS 6, 7 & 8 BLK D SEARS ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.283

0.283
$11,000

$11,000
$88,000

$88,000
$99,000

$99,000
176-00881-1910 111 MADISON ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 TORIBIO J MALDONADO-ZAPATA 
 JOLENE  MALDONADO
219 IRVING ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-8619

LOTS 9 & 10 BLK D SEARS ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.191

0.191
$9,000

$9,000
$0

$0
$9,000

$9,000
176-00881-2100 119 MADISON ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 TORIBIO J MALDONADO-ZAPATA 
 JOLENE  MALDONADO
219 IRVING ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-8619

SEARS ADD LOT 11 BLK D

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.100

0.100
$5,500

$5,500
$0

$0
$5,500

$5,500
176-00881-2200 MADISON ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RUTH K CARROLL REVOCABLE TRUST
5899 LAKEWIND DR
BUTTE DES MORTS WI 54927

LOTS 12-16 BLK D SEARS ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.480

0.480
$15,000

$15,000
$0

$0
$15,000

$15,000
176-00881-2300 WOOD ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 LARRY J GUSTKE
104 WOOD ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9310

SEARS ADD LOTS 17, 18 & 19 BLK D

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.290

0.290
$11,500

$11,500
$0

$0
$11,500

$11,500
176-00881-2400 MADISON ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 LARRY J GUSTKE
104 WOOD ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9310

SEARS ADD LOTS 20, 21 & 22 BLK D

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.286

0.286
$11,500

$11,500
$92,000

$92,000
$103,500

$103,500
176-00881-2500 104 WOOD ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 JAMES  SCHNEIDEWIND
204 BROADWAY ST
BERLIN WI 54923-1735

OUTLOT 1 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.027

0.027
$1,000

$1,000
$29,500

$29,500
$30,500

$30,500
176-00882-0100 105E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

MOSIER S GAS SERVICE INC
PO BOX 262
REDGRANITE WI 54970

OL 2, PT OF OL 3 & PT OF OL 4 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.041

0.041
$1,500

$1,500
$175,500

$175,500
$177,000

$177,000
176-00882-0200 117W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

BURG FAMILY REVOCABLE RE TRUST
1473 COUNTRY MEADOW CT
OSHKOSH WI 54904

PT OF OL 3 & PT OF OL 4 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.069

0.069
$3,000

$3,000
$53,500

$53,500
$56,500

$56,500
176-00882-0410 121W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 LINDA  LEITNER
W4874 S PEARL LAKE RD
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 CSM #1429

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.069

0.069
$3,000

$3,000
$51,500

$51,500
$54,500

$54,500
176-00882-0420 125W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

LIBBEY INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 7018
APPLETON WI 54912-7018

PT OF OL 5 & 6 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.346

0.346
$14,000

$14,000
$16,000

$16,000
$30,000

$30,000
176-00882-0621 129W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 CSM #2577 SUBJ TO WALK WAY & PARKING 
AGREEMENTS

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.067

0.067
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00882-0622 135W BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

KENDALL TELEPHONE INC
100 CENTURY PARK DR
MONROE LA 71203

**ON STATE TELCO ROLL** E 100' OL 9 VILLAGE OF 
REDGRANITE LESS D313125

Acres:                   0.220                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.220

0.220
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00882-0920 139 DEARBORN ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

Page 59 of 109October 31, 2025     8:52 amVillage of Redgranite , Waushara County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

REDGRANITE LIONS CLUB INC
PO BOX 32
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PART OF OUTLOT 9 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.108

0.108
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00882-0930 DEARBORN ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

REDGRANITE LIONS CLUB INC
PO BOX 32
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PART OF LOT 1 CSM 1764

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.190

0.190
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00882-1031 DEARBORN ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

LIBBEY INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 7018
APPLETON WI 54912-7018

PART OF LOT 1 CSM 1764; EXC DOC 314561

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.740

0.740
$20,500

$20,500
$46,000

$46,000
$66,500

$66,500
176-00882-1032 131 DEARBORN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

LIBBEY INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 7018
APPLETON WI 54912-7018

PT OF LOT 2 CSM 1764

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.900

0.900
$5,000

$5,000
$0

$0
$5,000

$5,000
176-00882-1041 STEGER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 LORA  JOLIN
3468 COUNTY ROAD G
NEENAH WI 54956-9738

PT OF LOT 2 CSM 1764

Acres:                   2.050                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
2.050

2.050
$27,000

$27,000
$14,000

$14,000
$41,000

$41,000
176-00882-1042 223 STEGER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

REDGRANITE LIONS CLUB INC
PO BOX 32
REDGRANITE WI 54970

OL 8 & PART OF OL 10 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE & PT OLD RR 
ROW, BEING PART OF LOT 2 CSM 1769 & PART OF LOTS 31 & 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.321

0.321
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00882-1072 145 DEARBORN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 CSM 3277

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.300

0.300
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00882-1073 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 & OUTLOTS 1 & 2  CSM 1769 LESS CSM 6189

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00882-1074 BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 DANIEL J - SHAWNIE A  SCHULDT
175 STEGER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

OL 14 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.169

0.169
$7,500

$7,500
$142,000

$142,000
$149,500

$149,500
176-00882-1400 175 STEGER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 SUZANNE F CHAMULA
163 STEGER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

OL 15 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.213

0.213
$9,000

$9,000
$129,500

$129,500
$138,500

$138,500
176-00882-1500 163 STEGER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ANDREW J SERGO
155 STEGER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

OUTLOT 16 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.212

0.212
$11,000

$11,000
$86,500

$86,500
$97,500

$97,500
176-00882-1600 155 STEGER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 VICKI R  SOMMERS
N6807 COUNTY ROAD AA
WILD ROSE WI 54984

E 45' OF N 140' OF OUTLOT 17 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$6,000

$6,000
$61,000

$61,000
$67,000

$67,000
176-00882-1710 159W BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 ROBERT A  RUMINSKI
PO BOX 16
REDGRANITE WI 54970

OL 17 EXC E 45' VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.709

0.709
$28,500

$28,500
$184,000

$184,000
$212,500

$212,500
176-00882-1720 167W BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 MARTIN G KLUGE 
 MELANIE Y KLUGE
205 W BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9790

PT OF OL 18 EXC S 78' VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.689

0.689
$28,500

$28,500
$123,000

$123,000
$151,500

$151,500
176-00882-1810 205W BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200
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 JUDITH A GAUGER
152 STEGER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9122

OL 19 & S 78' OF LOT 18 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.573

0.573
$24,000

$24,000
$166,000

$166,000
$190,000

$190,000
176-00882-1820 152 STEGER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RICKY R SNYDER 
 DAWN M SNYDER
166 STEGER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

OL 20 & N1/2 OF OL 21 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.320

0.320
$13,500

$13,500
$189,000

$189,000
$202,500

$202,500
176-00882-2000 166 STEGER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

T - R RENTALS AND INVESTMENTS LLC
E2916 COUNTY ROAD B
OGDENSBURG WI 54962-8910

SOUTH 50' OF OUTLOT 21 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.172

0.172
$7,500

$7,500
$85,500

$85,500
$93,000

$93,000
176-00882-2120 206 STEGER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 WALTER C  TOPP
216 STEGER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

OUTLOT 21 1/2 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$23,000

$23,000
$57,000

$57,000
$80,000

$80,000
176-00882-2130 216 STEGER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

LIBBEY INVESTMENTS LLC
N3078 RIP VAN WINKLE LN
APPLETON WI 54913-9530

E1/2 OF OL 23 VILALGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   1.112                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
1.112

1.112
$20,000

$20,000
$50,500

$50,500
$70,500

$70,500
176-00882-2310 171 PEARL ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

ST MARK S CONGREGATION
PO BOX 273
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0273

LOT 1 CSM 3501

Acres:                   0.380                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.380

0.380
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00882-2321 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 SALLY L LEAVITT
259 CHURCH AVENUE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9022

PT OF W1/2 OUTLOT 23 S OF CSM 3501 VILALGE OF 
REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.600

0.600
$3,500

$3,500
$0

$0
$3,500

$3,500
176-00882-2341 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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ST MARK S CONGREGATION
PO BOX 273
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0273

LOT 2 CSM 3501

Acres:                   0.220                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.220

0.220
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00882-2342 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RANDY S OPPERMANN
162 PEARL ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

OL 26 & PT OL 23 PARCEL 144' X 157' VILLAGE OF 
REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.657

0.657
$27,500

$27,500
$147,500

$147,500
$175,000

$175,000
176-00882-2600 162 PEARL ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

ST MARK S CHURCH
PO BOX 273
WAUTOMA WI 54982-0273

OUTLOT 27 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 X4

Totals
0.860

0.860
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00882-2700 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MICHAEL K  GUNDERSON
152 PARK ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT OF OUTLOT 28 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.428

0.428
$17,500

$17,500
$82,000

$82,000
$99,500

$99,500
176-00882-2820 154 PARK ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MICHAEL K  GUNDERSON
152 PARK ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT OF OUTLOT 28 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.428

0.428
$18,000

$18,000
$0

$0
$18,000

$18,000
176-00882-2830 152 PARK ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 GARTH  BOWEN 
 JOAN E BOWEN
PO BOX 25
HARTLAND WI 53029-0025

S 108.725' OF OL 29 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE LAST DEED OF 
RECORD TO JOSEPH DULAK LESS D189076

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.480

0.480
$13,000

$13,000
$0

$0
$13,000

$13,000
176-00882-2910 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 GARTH  BOWEN 
 JOAN E BOWEN
PO BOX 25
HARTLAND WI 53029

N 100' OF OUTLOT 29 VILLAGE OF REDGRANIE

Acres:                   0.479                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.479

0.479
$18,500

$18,500
$28,500

$28,500
$47,000

$47,000
176-00882-2920 136 PARK ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 ANDREW J SERGO
155 STEGER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

W 70' OF OL 31 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE LESS D378654 
(HWY)

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.193

0.193
$10,000

$10,000
$99,000

$99,000
$109,000

$109,000
176-00882-3110 528W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 BRADLEY D GUTCHE
506 W BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9735

E 70' OF OL 31 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE  LESS D381086 (HWY 
21)

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.193

0.193
$10,000

$10,000
$0

$0
$10,000

$10,000
176-00882-3120 506W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 BRADLEY D GUTCHE
506 W BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9735

OL 32 VILLAGE REDGRANITE 32 LESS D381086 (HWY 21)

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
0.182

0.182
$9,500

$9,500
$117,000

$117,000
$126,500

$126,500
176-00882-3200 506W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
OF VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
380 S TOWNLINE RD
WAUTOMA WI 54982-6900

OL 33 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE NOW PARK ST

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00882-3300 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

BR DINER LLC
PO BOX 13
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 2 CSM 1342

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.338

0.338
$14,000

$14,000
$233,000

$233,000
$247,000

$247,000
176-00882-3910 162W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 CSM 1342

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
1.090

1.090
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-00882-4000 134W BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 AARON J TAGGART 
 MELISSA J TAGGART
324 WATER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9136

OUTLOT 41 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.112

0.112
$6,000

$6,000
$91,500

$91,500
$97,500

$97,500
176-00882-4100 324 WATER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 GEOFFREY G CUTTS
142 WATER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9132

OLS 42 & 43 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.225

0.225
$12,000

$12,000
$90,000

$90,000
$102,000

$102,000
176-00882-4200 142 WATER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 WALTER L JR - SHEILA M  MILLER
304 PINE RIVER ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

OUTLOT 44 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.163

0.163
$8,500

$8,500
$78,000

$78,000
$86,500

$86,500
176-00882-4400 304 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

PINE RIVER STREET RENTALS LLC
827 SUNSET AVE
WAUPUN WI 53963

LOT 2 CSM 3540

Acres:                   0.180                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.180

0.180
$9,500

$9,500
$52,000

$52,000
$61,500

$61,500
176-00882-4821 123 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

NEE LLC
PO BOX 330
WAUTOMA WI 54982

LOT 1 CSM 1800 LESS CSM 3540 & LESS D349865

Acres:                   0.480                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.480

0.480
$19,500

$19,500
$106,000

$106,000
$125,500

$125,500
176-00882-4822 143 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

NEE LLC
PO BOX 330
WAUTOMA WI 54982-0330

OUTLOT 50 EXC N 24' & OL 51 LESS D149593 VILLAGE OF 
REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.187

0.187
$8,000

$8,000
$20,000

$20,000
$28,000

$28,000
176-00882-5010 117 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

LAURIES LAUNDROMAT LLC
PO BOX 267
REDGRANITE WI 54970

N 1/3 OF OL 52 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE & PARCEL IN SE-SW

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.143

0.143
$5,000

$5,000
$85,500

$85,500
$90,500

$90,500
176-00882-5210 113 PINE RIVER ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

HOPPA PROPERTIES LLC
N9173 32ND DR
BERLIN WI 54923-9107

S 2/3 OF OL 52 & OL 53 VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.158

0.158
$6,500

$6,500
$28,500

$28,500
$35,000

$35,000
176-00882-5220 101 PINE RIVER ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200
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HOPPA PROPERTIES LLC
N9173 32ND DR
BERLIN WI 54923-9107

OL 54 & PT OL 55 VILLAGE OF  REDGRANITE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.200

0.200
$8,500

$8,500
$97,000

$97,000
$105,500

$105,500
176-00882-5400 104W BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

STATE OF WI DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
PO BOX 8021
WISCONSIN RAPIDS WI 54495-8021

PT OF NW1/4 NW1/4

Acres:                   0.490                Section: 16

 X4

Totals
0.490

0.490
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-01622-0110 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 FRED  FISHER III
345 STANTON ST APT 11
RIPON WI 54971-1675

LOT 1 CSM 6811

Acres:                   3.360                Section: 16

 G1

Totals
3.360

3.360
$16,500

$16,500
$0

$0
$16,500

$16,500
176-01622-0120 STATE HIGHWAY 21 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 FRED  FISHER III
345 STANTON ST APT 11
RIPON WI 54971-1675

LOT 1 CSM 3679 EXC LOT 1 CSM 6811

Acres:                   20.220                Section: 16

 G6

Totals
20.220

20.220
$52,500

$52,500
$0

$0
$52,500

$52,500
176-01622-0130 STATE HIGHWAY 21 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 THOMAS O  PEACHEY 
 JUDY K  NYLANDER
PO BOX 85
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT OF NW-NW (498.66' X 1310.56') LESS HWY D283791

Acres:                   14.690                Section: 16

 G1
G6

Totals

4.690
10.000

14.690

$40,000
$52,000

$92,000

$205,500
$0

$205,500

$245,500
$52,000

$297,500

176-01622-0200 1300E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 WARREN M - JOLEEN M  JUSLEN
1200 E BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 CSM 6198 INC & SUBJ TO 20 FT EASE

Acres:                   10.840                Section: 17

 G1
G6

Totals

1.700
9.140

10.840

$26,000
$47,500

$73,500

$182,000
$0

$182,000

$208,000
$47,500

$255,500

176-01711-0130 1200E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

JUSLEN BUILDERS LLP
PO BOX 442
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 2 CSM 6198; SUBJ 20 FT EASE D488265

Acres:                   2.350                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
2.350

2.350
$29,000

$29,000
$32,500

$32,500
$61,500

$61,500
176-01711-0140 BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 MARK A  JUSLEN 
 LACEY J  BUSS
1206 E BANNERMAN AV
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 3 CSM 6198 INC 20 FT EASE

Acres:                   3.380                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
3.380

3.380
$34,000

$34,000
$180,500

$180,500
$214,500

$214,500
176-01711-0150 1206E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 KATHLEEN D WILCOX
1000 E BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9115

PT OF NE1/4 NE1/4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1
G2

Totals

0.520
1.300

1.820

$3,500
$25,000

$28,500

$0
$338,000

$338,000

$3,500
$363,000

$366,500

176-01711-0300 1000 BANNERMAN AVE TID 1
School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 JOHN F SCHAETZ
9042 ALPINE RD
FREMONT WI 54940-9348

PT OF NE1/4 NE1/4  (200' X 100') & PARCEL 68.84' X 98.53' 
(PART OF LOT 1 CSM 1568)

Acres:                   0.660                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
0.660

0.660
$27,000

$27,000
$154,500

$154,500
$181,500

$181,500
176-01711-0410 1100E BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 BENJAMIN  SEIFERT
1120 E BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9320

LOT 4 CSM 6198 INC 20 FT EASE

Acres:                   0.590                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.590

0.590
$12,000

$12,000
$112,000

$112,000
$124,000

$124,000
176-01711-0511 1120E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 CHRISTOPHER D FEATHERSTON
PO BOX 28
BERLIN WI 54923-0028

PT NE1/4 OF NE1/4 (100 FT BY 200 FT) EXC D284143

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.500

0.500
$10,500

$10,500
$120,500

$120,500
$131,000

$131,000
176-01711-0600 1220E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JAMES H MCKENZIE 
 LESLIE M DORSHORST
1228 E BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9322

PT OF NE1/4 NE1/4

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$23,000

$23,000
$70,500

$70,500
$93,500

$93,500
176-01711-0700 1228E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

FIRST CONGREGATIONAL UNITED 
CHURCH OF CHRIST
601 BONNELL AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 2 CSM 1654

Acres:                   3.053                Section: 17

 X4

Totals
3.053

3.053
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-01713-0120 887 BONNELL AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200
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 GERALD D LINDELL 
 PATRICIA M LINDELL
533 BONNELL AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT OF W1/2 OF NE1/4 (135' X 100')

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.310

0.310
$11,500

$11,500
$129,500

$129,500
$141,000

$141,000
176-01713-0200 533 BONNELL AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 LUIS F HERNANDEZ 
 JESSICA  HERNANDEZ
521 BONNELL AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9327

PT LOT 1 CSM 719

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.310

0.310
$11,500

$11,500
$176,000

$176,000
$187,500

$187,500
176-01713-0300 521 BONNELL AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

WAUTOMA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT
REDGRANITE SCHOOL
PO BOX 870
WAUTOMA WI 54982-0870

LOT 2 CSM 2101

Acres:                   3.930                Section: 17

 X4

Totals
3.930

3.930
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-01713-0400 513 BONNELL AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

WAUTOMA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT
REDGRANITE SCHOOL
PO BOX 870
WAUTOMA WI 54982-0870

LOT 1 CSM 2101

Acres:                   2.890                Section: 17

 X4

Totals
2.890

2.890
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-01713-0520 PRESTON LN School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

LITTLE SPROUTS DISCOVERY CENTER 
NON-PROFIT INC
406 PRESTON LN
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 CSM 4427

Acres:                   0.470                Section: 17

 X4

Totals
0.470

0.470
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-01713-0610 406 PRESTON LN TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 MATT  CAMARATTA 
 TONYA  CAMARATTA
9724 NW 59TH PL
GAINESVILLE FL 32653-2837

LOT 2 CSM 4427

Acres:                   0.710                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
0.710

0.710
$28,500

$28,500
$113,500

$113,500
$142,000

$142,000
176-01713-0620 402 PRESTON LN TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 ADAM  GOHLKE 
 CYNTHIA L GOHLKE
PO BOX 120
NESHKORO WI 54960-0120

LOT 3 CSM 3843

Acres:                   6.000                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
6.000

6.000
$50,500

$50,500
$4,800,000

$4,800,000
$4,850,500

$4,850,500
176-01713-0800 401 PRESTON LN TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

Page 68 of 109October 31, 2025     8:52 amVillage of Redgranite , Waushara County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 DAVID E KOTTMAN 
 MELINDA M KOTTMAN
1765 WESTBREEZE DR
OSHKOSH WI 54904

LOT 1 CSM 4026

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
1.000

1.000
$23,000

$23,000
$673,000

$673,000
$696,000

$696,000
176-01713-0910 420 PRESTON LN TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

440 PRESTON LANE LLC
N1276 COUNTY ROAD E
REDGRANITE WI 54970-8541

LOT 2 CSM 4026

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$24,000

$24,000
$241,500

$241,500
$265,500

$265,500
176-01713-0920 440 PRESTON LN TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 SUSAN L  THIELMAN
PO BOX 1245
WAUTOMA WI 54982

LOT 3 CSM 4026

Acres:                   2.270                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
2.270

2.270
$31,000

$31,000
$0

$0
$31,000

$31,000
176-01713-0930 290E BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 PAUL  PIECHOWSKI
1003 E BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT SE1/4 OF NE1/4 (N 26.5 RODS OF W 25.5 RODS OF E 47 
RODS) EXC D282091

Acres:                   3.710                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
3.710

3.710
$34,000

$34,000
$120,000

$120,000
$154,000

$154,000
176-01714-0100 1003E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

REDGRANITE INVESTORS LLC
4510 DANBURY DR
BROOKFIELD WI 53045-8153

LOT 2 CSM 5251

Acres:                   1.150                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
1.150

1.150
$24,000

$24,000
$606,000

$606,000
$630,000

$630,000
176-01714-0212 619 WARREN ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 KEITH  KILLAM
1527 REMINGTON RD
NEENAH WI 54956-1693

LOT 3 CSM 5251 SUBJ TO EAS D427077

Acres:                   3.120                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
3.120

3.120
$35,500

$35,500
$0

$0
$35,500

$35,500
176-01714-0213 WARREN ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 CONRAD  DETJENS
220 W RIVER ST
WAUTOMA WI 54982-8473

LOT 4 CSM 5251

Acres:                   3.750                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
3.750

3.750
$38,500

$38,500
$142,500

$142,500
$181,000

$181,000
176-01714-0214 662 WARREN ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200
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BOETTCHER PROPERTIES LLC
W10030 COUNTY ROAD Y
WAUTOMA WI 54982-7003

LOT 1 CSM 6816

Acres:                   1.370                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
1.370

1.370
$25,500

$25,500
$106,000

$106,000
$131,500

$131,500
176-01714-0215 620 WARREN ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 CYNTHIA  GOHLKE
PO BOX 120
NESHKORO WI 54960-0120

LOT 2 CSM 6816

Acres:                   0.470                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
0.470

0.470
$19,000

$19,000
$0

$0
$19,000

$19,000
176-01714-0216 WARREN ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 ROBERT  HIETPAS
1521 COWLING BAY RD
NEENAH WI 54956-9720

LOT 5 CSM 4661

Acres:                   4.140                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
4.140

4.140
$40,500

$40,500
$0

$0
$40,500

$40,500
176-01714-0221 OFF WARREN ST LAND L TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 JEROME  ZELINSKE 
 CAROL A ZELINSKE
PO BOX 264
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0264

PT NE1/4 OF NW1/4; INC N1/2 VACATED ALLEY

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
3.710

3.710
$34,000

$34,000
$129,500

$129,500
$163,500

$163,500
176-01721-0100 306 FOSTER RD School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ROBERT H REINHOLTZ 
 LINDA M REINHOLTZ
114 BONNELL AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 3 CSM 3905 EXC N 123.19' OF E 50'

Acres:                   1.860                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
1.860

1.860
$26,000

$26,000
$227,500

$227,500
$253,500

$253,500
176-01721-0411 114 BONNELL AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

LIBBEY INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 7018
APPLETON WI 54912-7018

PT OF LOT 2 CSM 3905; LESS CSM 3988 & E 50' OF N 123.19' 
OF LOT 3 CSM 3905

Acres:                   42.250                Section: 17

 G5

Totals
42.250

42.250
$26,000

$26,000
$0

$0
$26,000

$26,000
176-01722-0111 BONNELL AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JEREMIAH J STEVENS
106 BONNELL AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 CSM 3988

Acres:                   6.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
6.000

6.000
$43,500

$43,500
$192,000

$192,000
$235,500

$235,500
176-01722-0112 106 BONNELL AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

Page 70 of 109October 31, 2025     8:52 amVillage of Redgranite , Waushara County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

WAUSHARA COUNTY
380 S TOWNLINE RD
WAUTOMA WI 54982-6900

PT OF NW 1/4 NW 1/4 OLD RR ROW

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 X3

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-01722-0200 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 STEVI J BELFEUIL
419 BONNELL AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9307

PT OF  NE1/4 OF NW1/4 (50' X 7 1/2 RD IN SE COR)

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.150

0.150
$7,500

$7,500
$88,500

$88,500
$96,000

$96,000
176-01722-0500 419 BONNELL AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 STEVI J BELFEUIL
419 BONNELL AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9307

PARCEL IN CENTER OF SEC 17 125' X 60'

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.172

0.172
$8,000

$8,000
$0

$0
$8,000

$8,000
176-01722-0600 419 BONNELL AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ANNETTE C CHUCK
109 BONNELL AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9384

1.58A IN NE COR OF SW-NW

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
1.580

1.580
$25,000

$25,000
$175,000

$175,000
$200,000

$200,000
176-01723-0100 109 BONNELL AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 LEE  KIENAST
2131 LINWAY CT
OSHKOSH WI 54904

PT OF N 1/2 SW1/4 NW1/4 LESS D252692

Acres:                   18.110                Section: 17

 G1
G6

Totals

4.360
13.750

18.110

$37,000
$57,000

$94,000

$0
$0

$0

$37,000
$57,000

$94,000

176-01723-0200 STATE HIGHWAY 21 School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

WISCONSIN GAS LLC
231 W MICHIGAN ST
MILWAUKEE WI 53203

PT OF SW1/4 NW1/4 (100' X 133')

Acres:                   0.310                Section: 17

 X4

Totals
0.310

0.310
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-01723-0300 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 GARIT S TENPAS
619 FOSTER RD
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9329

LOT 1 CSM 6409

Acres:                   2.030                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
2.030

2.030
$27,000

$27,000
$109,500

$109,500
$136,500

$136,500
176-01723-0410 619 FOSTER RD School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 JULIE M RIEHL 
 BRUCE  RIEHL
719 FOSTER RD
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9309

LOT 2 CSM 6409

Acres:                   6.450                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
6.450

6.450
$45,000

$45,000
$248,500

$248,500
$293,500

$293,500
176-01723-0420 719 FOSTER RD School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 CHRISTOPHER  FEATHERSTON 
 ANTHONY  FEATHERSTON
PO BOX 28
BERLIN WI 54923-0028

LOT 3 CSM 6409

Acres:                   6.440                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
6.440

6.440
$45,000

$45,000
$0

$0
$45,000

$45,000
176-01723-0430 FOSTER RD School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE CEMETERY
380 S TOWNLINE RD
WAUTOMA WI 54982-6900

PARCEL IN SE1/4 OF NW1/4 V "I" P 296 V 47 P 599

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 X4

Totals
5.800

5.800
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-01724-0200 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

PIECHOWSKI FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST
PO BOX 492
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT OF E1/2 OF NW1/4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1
G5

Totals

2.000
4.000

6.000

$27,000
$3,500

$30,500

$164,000
$0

$164,000

$191,000
$3,500

$194,500

176-01724-0300 115 BONNELL AVE School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 LANCE R RODENSAL
750 FOSTER RD
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9340

PAR IN E1/2 OF SE1/4 NW1/4 N OF CEMETERY & W OF 
FOSTER RD

Acres:                   6.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
6.000

6.000
$43,500

$43,500
$187,000

$187,000
$230,500

$230,500
176-01724-0400 750 FOSTER RD School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 LESTER  BUCKHOLT
231 WOOD ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9342

BONNELL ADD LOT 1 BLK A

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.650

0.650
$18,000

$18,000
$51,500

$51,500
$69,500

$69,500
176-01771-0100 231 WOOD ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RICHARD J  CARTWRIGHT
247 WOOD ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

BONNELL ADD LOT 2 BLK A

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.650

0.650
$18,000

$18,000
$114,000

$114,000
$132,000

$132,000
176-01771-0200 247 WOOD ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 DOMINIC  CURTALE
264 WARREN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9316

E1/2 OF LOT 3 BLK A BONNELL ADDITION

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.409

0.409
$13,500

$13,500
$186,000

$186,000
$199,500

$199,500
176-01771-0310 264A WARREN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 FRANK J  HENRIKSON
263 WOOD ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

BONNELL ADD W1/2 LOT 3 BLK A

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.410

0.410
$17,000

$17,000
$94,500

$94,500
$111,500

$111,500
176-01771-0320 263 WOOD ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DOMINIC A RUSSO
285 WOOD ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9342

W 150' OF LOT 4 BLK A BONNELL ADDN

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.470

0.470
$15,000

$15,000
$34,500

$34,500
$49,500

$49,500
176-01771-0400 285 WOOD ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JAMES  ANDROS
N4258 COUNTY ROAD EE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-7204

E 120' LOT 4 BLK A BONNELL ADDN

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.370

0.370
$13,000

$13,000
$84,500

$84,500
$97,500

$97,500
176-01771-0500 286 WARREN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ERIK D NELSON
403 WOOD ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

BONNELL ADD LOT 1 BLK B EXC E 90'

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.530

0.530
$16,000

$16,000
$169,500

$169,500
$185,500

$185,500
176-01771-0600 403 WOOD ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 GILBERT C JR  SABEL
PO BOX 282
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0282

BONNELL ADD E 90' LOT 1 & E 90' LOT 2 BLK B EXC S 12'

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.490

0.490
$15,000

$15,000
$70,000

$70,000
$85,000

$85,000
176-01771-0711 404 WARREN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RONALD  REETZ
409 WOOD ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9313

LOT 2 BLK B BONNELL ADD; EXC SOUTH 12' THEREOF & LESS 
E 90'

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.480

0.480
$15,000

$15,000
$103,000

$103,000
$118,000

$118,000
176-01771-0815 409 WOOD ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 JOHN - TERESA D  QUIMBY
519 WOOD ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 CSM 4328

Acres:                   0.550                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.550

0.550
$16,500

$16,500
$172,500

$172,500
$189,000

$189,000
176-01771-0911 519 WOOD ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JOHN D - TERESA D  QUIMBY
519 WOOD ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 2 CSM 4328

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.340

0.340
$12,500

$12,500
$10,500

$10,500
$23,000

$23,000
176-01771-0912 WARREN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

BAUMAN REAL ESTATE LIMITED 
PARTNERSHIP
126 E JACKSON ST
RIPON WI 54971

LOTS 1 & 2 CSM 3099

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
1.270

1.270
$25,000

$25,000
$680,500

$680,500
$705,500

$705,500
176-01771-1000 900E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MICHAEL  MENKE
1018 TOWN LN
REDGRANITE WI 54970

BONNELL ADD LOT 1 BLK C

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.350

0.350
$13,000

$13,000
$88,000

$88,000
$101,000

$101,000
176-01771-1200 1018 TOWN LN School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 LISA M BOHN
620 S 16TH AVE
WEST BEND WI 53095-3721

LOT 2 BLK C BONNELL ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.350

0.350
$13,000

$13,000
$83,000

$83,000
$96,000

$96,000
176-01771-1300 1020 TOWN LN School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 THOMAS G  HEREK
253 WARREN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

BONNELL ADD LOT 3 BLK C

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.350

0.350
$13,000

$13,000
$122,000

$122,000
$135,000

$135,000
176-01771-1400 253 WARREN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JERRI  BERGEMANN
5457 N 72ND ST
MILWAUKEE WI 53218

BONNELL ADD LOT 4 BLK C

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.350

0.350
$13,000

$13,000
$92,500

$92,500
$105,500

$105,500
176-01771-1500 256 EDGEWOOD DR School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 CYNTHIA  ONDREJKA
265 WARREN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

BONNELL ADD LOT 1 BLK D

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.350

0.350
$13,000

$13,000
$139,000

$139,000
$152,000

$152,000
176-01771-1600 265 WARREN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 CYNTHIA  ONDREJKA
265 WARREN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

BONNELL ADD LOT 2 BLK D

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.350

0.350
$13,000

$13,000
$14,000

$14,000
$27,000

$27,000
176-01771-1700 287 WARREN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RICHARD W  GUSTKE
PO BOX 33
REDGRANITE WI 54970

BONNELL ADD LOT 3 BLK D

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.341

0.341
$12,500

$12,500
$117,500

$117,500
$130,000

$130,000
176-01771-1800 287 WARREN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ELIZABETH M GREENLEY
PO BOX 384
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0384

BONNELL ADD LOT 4 BLK D

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.341

0.341
$12,500

$12,500
$157,000

$157,000
$169,500

$169,500
176-01771-1900 265E KOCH ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RYAN L  WENDT
6730 DRUID LAKE RD
HARTFORD WI 53027

LOT 1 CSM 2092

Acres:                   0.662                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.662

0.662
$19,000

$19,000
$147,500

$147,500
$166,500

$166,500
176-01771-2010 402 WARREN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ROGER L II  HELGESEN
401 WARREN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 2 CSM 2092

Acres:                   0.237                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.237

0.237
$10,000

$10,000
$246,000

$246,000
$256,000

$256,000
176-01771-2020 401 WARREN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DONALD C FOWLER JR
28843 STATE ROAD 21 E
TOMAH WI 54660

LOT 3 CSM 2092

Acres:                   0.316                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
0.316

0.316
$13,000

$13,000
$231,500

$231,500
$244,500

$244,500
176-01771-2030 400E KOCH ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 DONALD C KRUEGER
W4805 BUTTERCUP DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

BONNELL ADD LOT 3 BLK E

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
0.610

0.610
$25,000

$25,000
$104,500

$104,500
$129,500

$129,500
176-01771-2100 499 WARREN ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

BONNELL ADD LOT 4 BLK E & VACATED EDGEWOOD DR  SUBJ 
TO EASEMENT IN D349104

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 X4

Totals
0.670

0.670
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-01771-2210 503 WARREN ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

WAUSHARA COUNTY
380 S TOWNLINE RD
WAUTOMA WI 54982-6900

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOT A

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X3

Totals
1.450

1.450
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-01772-0010 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

QUARRYSIDE INC
1732 CLAIRVILLE RD
OSHKOSH WI 54904

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD PT OF BLK B FEED MILL

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.161

0.161
$6,500

$6,500
$0

$0
$6,500

$6,500
176-01772-0020 260E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

COFFEE HOUSE REALTY LLC
300 E BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9382

LOT 1 CSM 4150 & PARCEL EAST OF CSM 4150

Acres:                   0.740                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.740

0.740
$30,000

$30,000
$98,000

$98,000
$128,000

$128,000
176-01772-0023 300E BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 JUSTIN N BECHARD
PO BOX 445
WILD ROSE WI 54984-0445

LOT 1 CSM 4129

Acres:                   0.320                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.320

0.320
$15,000

$15,000
$153,500

$153,500
$168,500

$168,500
176-01772-0031 177A THACKERY ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 JUSTIN N BECHARD
PO BOX 445
WILD ROSE WI 54984-0445

LOT 2 CSM 4129

Acres:                   0.320                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.320

0.320
$12,000

$12,000
$168,500

$168,500
$180,500

$180,500
176-01772-0032 199A THACKERY ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200
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 MATTHEW N JOHNSON
PO BOX 276
HUDSON WI 54016-0276

LOT 3 CSM 4129 EXC W 14.2'

Acres:                   0.330                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.330

0.330
$12,500

$12,500
$190,500

$190,500
$203,000

$203,000
176-01772-0033 198A THACKERY ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 JAMES D MATHES 
 KAREN L MATHES
194 CUMBERLAND AVE
COLOMA WI 54930-9300

LOT 4 CSM 4129

Acres:                   0.370                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.370

0.370
$13,000

$13,000
$189,500

$189,500
$202,500

$202,500
176-01772-0034 176A THACKERY ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

QUARRYSIDE INC
1732 CLAIRVILLE RD
OSHKOSH WI 54904

LOT 5 CSM 4130

Acres:                   0.390                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.390

0.390
$16,000

$16,000
$0

$0
$16,000

$16,000
176-01772-0035 TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

REDGRANITE RENTALS LLC
827 SUNSET AVE
WAUPUN WI 53963

LOT 6 CSM 4130 & W 14.2' LOT 3 CSM 4129

Acres:                   0.410                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.410

0.410
$16,500

$16,500
$211,000

$211,000
$227,500

$227,500
176-01772-0036 514 MAIN ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

QUARRYSIDE INC
1732 CLAIRVILLE RD
OSHKOSH WI 54904

LOT 1 CSM 4325

Acres:                   3.490                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
3.490

3.490
$37,000

$37,000
$704,000

$704,000
$741,000

$741,000
176-01772-0039 325 DIVISION ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT BLOCK C E OF CSM 4129

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
4.100

4.100
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-01772-0049 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RUTH E SCHUMACHER
9277 LYNDON B JOHNSON FWY APT 153
DALLAS TX 75243-3467

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD PART OF BLK E & PART OF 
VACATED PETERSON ST LESS D281782 LESS D392880(HWY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G2

Totals
0.238

0.238
$10,000

$10,000
$45,000

$45,000
$55,000

$55,000
176-01772-0051 402E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 RUTH E SCHUMACHER
9277 LYNDON B JOHNSON FWY APT 153
DALLAS TX 75243-3467

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOT 1, 2 & 3 & W1/2 LOT 4 BLK 1 & 
PT OF BLK E & PT OF VACATED PETERSON ST LESS D392881 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.408

0.408
$14,000

$14,000
$3,000

$3,000
$17,000

$17,000
176-01772-0061 404E BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 REANNA L BEAMS
411 MAIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9588

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB E1/2 LOT 4, LOTS 5 & 6 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.190

0.190
$9,000

$9,000
$45,500

$45,500
$54,500

$54,500
176-01772-0080 411 MAIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MARGARITA GARCIA  ORTIZ 
 ALFONSO  ORTIZ
415 MAIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

W 22.8' OF LOT 8 & LOT 7 BLK 1 COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.410

0.410
$14,000

$14,000
$43,000

$43,000
$57,000

$57,000
176-01772-0090 415 MAIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 VICTORIA J ARNDT
419 MAIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9588

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOTS 9 & 10 & E 4' LOT 8 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.167

0.167
$8,000

$8,000
$100,500

$100,500
$108,500

$108,500
176-01772-0100 419 MAIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 SHANNON J VAN 
 BIANCA  VAN
410 E BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9318

 LOTS 11 & 12 BLK 1 COOPER & BARTLETT SUB; LESS D392882 
(HWY 21)

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.360

0.360
$13,000

$13,000
$142,500

$142,500
$155,500

$155,500
176-01772-0110 410E BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 BYRDIE A SCHULZ 
 DUSTIN T SCHULZ
444 HARVEY DR
PLYMOUTH WI 53073

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOTS 13 & 14 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.290

0.290
$11,500

$11,500
$0

$0
$11,500

$11,500
176-01772-0120 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MICHAEL A - KATHY J  CHAMBERLIN
238 HORNE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 CSM #3204 LESS D392883 (HWY 21)

Acres:                   0.239                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.239

0.239
$10,500

$10,500
$121,500

$121,500
$132,000

$132,000
176-01772-0130 238 HORNE ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200
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 KERI L BOHN 
 KIMBERLY R BROWN
503 MAIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9580

LOTS 1, 2 & 3 BLK 2 COOPER & BARTLETTS SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$10,000

$10,000
$81,000

$81,000
$91,000

$91,000
176-01772-0140 503 MAIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DEBRA L  ANDERSON
513 MAIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOTS 4 & 5 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.155

0.155
$8,000

$8,000
$104,000

$104,000
$112,000

$112,000
176-01772-0150 513 MAIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DANIEL A - GRETEL D  ACHTERBERG
519 MAIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOTS 6 & 7 & PTS LOTS 8, 9 & 10 
BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.297

0.297
$11,500

$11,500
$116,000

$116,000
$127,500

$127,500
176-01772-0160 519 MAIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 BRIAN S - DEBRA K  WILLIE
218 THACKERY ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD E 9' OF S 64' OF LOT 8 & S 64' OF 
LOTS 9 & 10 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.091

0.091
$5,000

$5,000
$35,500

$35,500
$40,500

$40,500
176-01772-0170 218 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 BYRDIE A SCHULZ 
 DUSTIN T SCHULZ
444 HARVEY DR
PLYMOUTH WI 53073

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOTS 11 & 16 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.290

0.290
$14,000

$14,000
$65,500

$65,500
$79,500

$79,500
176-01772-0180 219 HORNE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 APRIL E OTT
235 HORNE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9378

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOTS 12 & 13 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.290

0.290
$11,500

$11,500
$77,000

$77,000
$88,500

$88,500
176-01772-0190 235 HORNE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ANNE  BUCHHOLZ
243 HORNE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9378

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOT 14 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.140

0.140
$7,500

$7,500
$94,500

$94,500
$102,000

$102,000
176-01772-0200 243 HORNE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 FAUSTO  FLOREZ
2221 E MONTE CRISTO RD
EDINBURG TX 78542-0254

COOPER & BARTLETTS SUB LOT 15 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.120

0.120
$6,500

$6,500
$76,500

$76,500
$83,000

$83,000
176-01772-0210 512E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JEROME J MALISZEWSKI 
 CAROL A MALISZEWSKI
N4892 SUNSET DR
WILD ROSE WI 54984-6900

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOT 17 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.140

0.140
$7,500

$7,500
$19,000

$19,000
$26,500

$26,500
176-01772-0220 230 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

LUFT FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST
244 THACKERY ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOT 18 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.143

0.143
$7,500

$7,500
$58,000

$58,000
$65,500

$65,500
176-01772-0230 236 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 SANTA F SERDA
109 COUNTY ROAD C
HANCOCK WI 54943

COOPER & BARTLETTS SUB PT OF LOT 20 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.051                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.051

0.051
$3,000

$3,000
$1,000

$1,000
$4,000

$4,000
176-01772-0241 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

LUFT FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST
244 THACKERY ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETTS SUBD LOT 19 & PT OF LOT 20 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.238                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.238

0.238
$10,000

$10,000
$141,500

$141,500
$151,500

$151,500
176-01772-0242 244 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

LUFT FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST
244 THACKERY ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOT 21 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.114                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.114

0.114
$6,000

$6,000
$48,500

$48,500
$54,500

$54,500
176-01772-0251 260 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JAMES  RANNIE 
 CRYSTAL  GUTCHE
W5630 APACHE AVE
WILD ROSE WI 54984-9264

LOTS 1, 2 & 3 BLK 3 COOPER & BARTLETT'S SUBD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.233

0.233
$12,500

$12,500
$71,500

$71,500
$84,000

$84,000
176-01772-0260 601 MAIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 RANDY R - ANITA R  ERDMANN
609 MAIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOTS 4 & 5 & W1/2 LOT 6 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.194

0.194
$9,000

$9,000
$77,000

$77,000
$86,000

$86,000
176-01772-0270 609 MAIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 EUGENE - ROSE  FINK
PO BOX 415
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOTS 7 & 8 & E1/2 LOT 6 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 Assessed with 017720290 .20 ACRES - HOUSE CROSSES PARCEL LINES176-01772-0280 MAIN ST School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 EUGENE - ROSE  FINK
PO BOX 415
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOTS 9 & 10 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.400

0.400
$14,000

$14,000
$169,500

$169,500
$183,500

$183,500
176-01772-0290 625 MAIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MARTIN H  COLLINGS
PO BOX 515
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOT 11 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,000

$7,000
$41,000

$41,000
$48,000

$48,000
176-01772-0300 219 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JOHN V - JULIE  HADEL
251 THACKERY ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOTS 12 & 13 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.289

0.289
$11,500

$11,500
$0

$0
$11,500

$11,500
176-01772-0310 229 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JOHN V - JULIE  HADEL
251 THACKERY ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOTS 14 & 15 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.289

0.289
$11,500

$11,500
$105,000

$105,000
$116,500

$116,500
176-01772-0321 251 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JAMIE  RECORE
259 THACKERY ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9431

 LOT 16 BLK 3 COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,500

$7,500
$77,500

$77,500
$85,000

$85,000
176-01772-0330 259 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 MARK  BUHROW
265 THACKERY ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9431

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOT 17 & 18 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.243

0.243
$10,500

$10,500
$127,500

$127,500
$138,000

$138,000
176-01772-0340 265 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ANGEL L MONDRAGON
220 LAING ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9403

LOT 1 CSM 3388

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,500

$7,500
$82,000

$82,000
$89,500

$89,500
176-01772-0350 220 LAING ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RONALD W EAGAN 
 RAYMOND J  EAGAN
PO BOX 368
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOT 20 & 21 BLK 3  SUBJECT TO 
LIFE ESTATE OF RAYMOND J EAGAN

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.289

0.289
$11,500

$11,500
$80,000

$80,000
$91,500

$91,500
176-01772-0360 228 LAING ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 LYALLA L  LUX
236 LAING ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLET'S SUB LOT 22 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,500

$7,500
$56,000

$56,000
$63,500

$63,500
176-01772-0370 236 LAING ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ROBERT W  THORNTON
270 LAING ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOTS 23, 24 & 25 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.434

0.434
$14,500

$14,500
$0

$0
$14,500

$14,500
176-01772-0380 LAING ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ROBERT - VIRGINIA  THORNTON
270 LAING ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOTS 26, 27 & 28 BLK 3 EXC 
D281541

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.255

0.255
$10,500

$10,500
$58,500

$58,500
$69,000

$69,000
176-01772-0390 270 LAING ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 TERRENCE M RIVERS 
 PENNY L RIVERS
701 MAIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOTS 1 & 2 AND W1/2 OF LOT 3 BLK 4 COOPER & BARTLETT'S

Acres:                   0.206                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.206

0.206
$9,500

$9,500
$113,500

$113,500
$123,000

$123,000
176-01772-0400 701 MAIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 JEREMIAH  SCHELL 
 JESSICA  SCHELL
707 MAIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9582

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD E1/2 OF LOT 3 & LOTS 4, 5 & 6 
BLK 4 EXC E 6' LOT 6

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.270

0.270
$11,000

$11,000
$112,000

$112,000
$123,000

$123,000
176-01772-0410 707 MAIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 LAURALEE  LUECK
717 MAIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9582

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB E 6' LOT 6, LOTS 7, 8, 9 & 10 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.348                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.348

0.348
$13,000

$13,000
$87,500

$87,500
$100,500

$100,500
176-01772-0420 717 MAIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ALLAN L CHIZEK
W5661 COUNTY ROAD A
BLACK CREEK WI 54106-8425

LOT 11 BLK 4 COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,500

$7,500
$34,000

$34,000
$41,500

$41,500
176-01772-0430 219 LAING ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MATTHEW W CAMPBELL 
 SARAH E CAMPBELL
229 LAING ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9404

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOT 12, 13 & LOT 14 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.434

0.434
$14,500

$14,500
$84,500

$84,500
$99,000

$99,000
176-01772-0440 229 LAING ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JEAN A KAUTZA
W5071 BIGHORN LN
REDGRANITE WI 54970-6905

LOT 25 BLK 4 COOPER & BARTLETT'S SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,500

$7,500
$0

$0
$7,500

$7,500
176-01772-0451 IRVING ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

JUNEAU COUNTY HOUSING AUTHORITY
717 E STATE ST
MAUSTON WI 53948-1775

CSM 2857

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 X4

Totals
1.108

1.108
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-01772-0452 259 LAING ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

275 REDGRANITE LLC
830 W SAINT PAUL AVE
WAUKESHA WI 53188-5116

COOPER & BARTLETT'S SUB LOTS 19,20,21,30, 31,32 & PT OF 
LOTS 18 & 29 BLK 4 & LOTS 1-4 BLK 10 & PARTS OF VACATED 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
1.014

1.014
$19,500

$19,500
$189,000

$189,000
$208,500

$208,500
176-01772-0453 275 LAING ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 GAYLE  BOYANOVSKY
222 LEFFERT ST PO BOX 69
BERLIN WI 54923-2166

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOT 22 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,500

$7,500
$72,000

$72,000
$79,500

$79,500
176-01772-0471 220 IRVING ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 SHERRI L BROWN
PO BOX 31
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0031

LOTS 23 & 24 BLK 4 COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.289

0.289
$11,500

$11,500
$46,500

$46,500
$58,000

$58,000
176-01772-0472 222 IRVING ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JONATHON R SIERS 
 HAYLIE  SIERS
809 MAIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOTS 1, 2, 3, & 4 BLK 5 & PART OF 
VACATED ALLEY

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.310

0.310
$12,000

$12,000
$157,500

$157,500
$169,500

$169,500
176-01772-0480 809 MAIN ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 OSCAR Q - NANCY A  CARDENAS
PO BOX 318
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOT 5, 6 & 7 BLK 5 & PT OF 
VACATED ALLEY

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.233

0.233
$12,500

$12,500
$73,000

$73,000
$85,500

$85,500
176-01772-0490 813 MAIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

PILI PALA LLC
3564 W GRAND MEADOWS DR
APPLETON WI 54914-8887

COOPER & BARTLETT'S SUB LOTS 8 & 9 BLK 5 & PT OF 
VACATED ALLEY

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.155

0.155
$8,000

$8,000
$79,000

$79,000
$87,000

$87,000
176-01772-0500 827 MAIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

PILI PALA LLC
3564 W GRAND MEADOWS DR
APPLETON WI 54914-8887

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOT 10 BLK 5 & PT VACATED ALLEY

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
0.078

0.078
$4,500

$4,500
$0

$0
$4,500

$4,500
176-01772-0510 MAIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 TORIBIO J MALDONADO ZAPATA 
 JOLENE A MALDONADO
219 IRVING ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-8619

LOT 11 BLK 5 COOPER & BARTLETTS SUB AND PT VACATED 
ALLEY

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,500

$7,500
$101,500

$101,500
$109,000

$109,000
176-01772-0520 219 IRVING ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200
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SEEK INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 270063
HARTFORD WI 53027

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOTS 12 TO 18 & LOTS 23 TO 29 
BLK 5 LESS D366702

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
0.500

0.500
$20,500

$20,500
$1,898,500

$1,898,500
$1,919,000

$1,919,000
176-01772-0530 235 IRVING ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 RAY - JOYCE  KRUEGER
270 WOOD ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 CSM 6962

Acres:                   0.379                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
0.379

0.379
$15,500

$15,500
$11,000

$11,000
$26,500

$26,500
176-01772-0541 274E KOCH ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 RAY - JOYCE  KRUEGER
270 WOOD ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT LOT 2 CSM 6962 IN TID#1

Acres:                   0.035                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
0.035

0.035
$1,500

$1,500
$0

$0
$1,500

$1,500
176-01772-0542 KOCH ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 RAY - JOYCE  KRUEGER
270 WOOD ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT LOT 3 CSM 6962 IN TID#1

Acres:                   0.021                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
0.021

0.021
$1,000

$1,000
$0

$0
$1,000

$1,000
176-01772-0543 KOCH ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 RAY - JOYCE  KRUEGER
270 WOOD ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT LOT 2 CSM 6962

Acres:                   0.342                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.342

0.342
$12,500

$12,500
$171,000

$171,000
$183,500

$183,500
176-01772-0552 270 WOOD ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RAY - JOYCE  KRUEGER
270 WOOD ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT LOT 3 CSM 6962

Acres:                   0.206                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
0.206

0.206
$8,500

$8,500
$127,000

$127,000
$135,500

$135,500
176-01772-0553 272 WOOD ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 NANCY  ROETHIG
220 WOOD ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9341

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOT 22 BLK 5 & PT OF VACATED 
ALLEY

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,500

$7,500
$110,500

$110,500
$118,000

$118,000
176-01772-0560 220 WOOD ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH
380 S TOWNLINE RD
WAUTOMA WI 54982-6900

LOTS 1, 2, 3 & PT OF LOT 4 BLK 6 COOPER & BARTLETT'S 
SUBD; EXC D281778 (ROW)

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 17

 X4

Totals
0.260

0.260
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-01772-0571 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MICHAEL  CASWELL
PO BOX 94
BERLIN WI 54923

LOT 4 BLK 6 COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD; EXC D491502

Acres:                   0.110                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.110

0.110
$6,000

$6,000
$84,500

$84,500
$90,500

$90,500
176-01772-0581 411E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 EFRAIN  ARREOLA SANCHEZ 
 JESUS  ARREOLA
419 E BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 5 & W 8 FT OF LOT 6 BLK 6 COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.091

0.091
$5,000

$5,000
$79,500

$79,500
$84,500

$84,500
176-01772-0590 419E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 TONI J FILLION
421 E BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9319

LOT 1 CSM 6761

Acres:                   0.120                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.120

0.120
$6,500

$6,500
$62,500

$62,500
$69,000

$69,000
176-01772-0601 421E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JEFFREY  DEPPE
4901 STATE ROAD 116
OMRO WI 54963

LOT 8 & E1/2 OF LOT 7 BLK 6 COOPER & BARTLETT SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.132

0.132
$6,500

$6,500
$84,000

$84,000
$90,500

$90,500
176-01772-0610 443E BANNERMAN AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JOSEPH  PIAZZA
PO BOX 483
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0483

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOTS 9 & 10 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.100

0.100
$5,000

$5,000
$101,500

$101,500
$106,500

$106,500
176-01772-0620 459E BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 STEPHANIE  TISDALE 
 ZACHARY  TISDALE
313 FOSTER RD
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9348

COOPER & BARTLETT'S SUB LOTS 11 & 12 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.352

0.352
$12,500

$12,500
$167,500

$167,500
$180,000

$180,000
176-01772-0630 313 FOSTER RD School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 CRAIG - SANDRA  ADAMSON
333 FOSTER RD
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOTS 13, 14 & 15 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.479

0.479
$15,000

$15,000
$181,000

$181,000
$196,000

$196,000
176-01772-0640 333 FOSTER RD School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JEFFREY  DEPPE
4901 STATE ROAD 116
OMRO WI 54963

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOT 16 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.171

0.171
$4,000

$4,000
$0

$0
$4,000

$4,000
176-01772-0650 HORNE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 PATRICK E - CAROL M  CHAMBERLIN
106 KOCH ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB W 1/2 OF LOTS 17, 18 & 19 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.238

0.238
$10,000

$10,000
$145,500

$145,500
$155,500

$155,500
176-01772-0660 106W KOCH ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 BARBARA A  PETERSON LIVING TRUST
PO BOX 202
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB E1/2 OF LOTS 17, 18 & 19 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.238

0.238
$12,500

$12,500
$157,500

$157,500
$170,000

$170,000
176-01772-0670 102W KOCH ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DAVID J DODD 
 ANGELA L DODD
403 FOSTER RD
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9345

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOT 1 & 2 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.304

0.304
$11,500

$11,500
$161,000

$161,000
$172,500

$172,500
176-01772-0680 403 FOSTER RD School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 NANCY L  DUSHENSKI
419 FOSTER RD
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOT 3 BLK 7  SUBJ TO LIFE ESTATE 
TO DONALD & RUTH LARSCHIED

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.152

0.152
$7,500

$7,500
$71,500

$71,500
$79,000

$79,000
176-01772-0690 419 FOSTER RD School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ALLAN D  FRENCH
427 FOSTER RD
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOTS 4 & 5 BLK 7 & EAS D083662

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.291

0.291
$11,000

$11,000
$78,500

$78,500
$89,500

$89,500
176-01772-0700 427 FOSTER RD School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 COLE  LOGAN
511 FOSTER ROAD
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9301

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOTS 6 & 7 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.291

0.291
$11,000

$11,000
$71,500

$71,500
$82,500

$82,500
176-01772-0710 511 FOSTER RD School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 STEPHANIE M  BINDER
527 FOSTER RD
REDGRANITE WI 54977

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOT 8 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.150

0.150
$7,500

$7,500
$134,000

$134,000
$141,500

$141,500
176-01772-0720 527 FOSTER RD School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 STEPHANIE M  BINDER
527 FOSTER RD
REDGRANITE WI 54977

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOT 9 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.130

0.130
$3,500

$3,500
$0

$0
$3,500

$3,500
176-01772-0730 FOSTER RD School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 PATTI E  WEBER
4105 WESTERN DR
OSHKOSH WI 54901

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOT 10 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.126

0.126
$6,500

$6,500
$45,000

$45,000
$51,500

$51,500
176-01772-0740 543 FOSTER RD School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 WILLIAM J GREIDER 
 LEEANNA D GREIDER
1014 BOWEN ST
OSHKOSH WI 54901-3959

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOT 11 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.139

0.139
$7,000

$7,000
$44,500

$44,500
$51,500

$51,500
176-01772-0750 551 FOSTER RD School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 THOMAS J SAHOTSKY
404 HORNE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9330

LOT 1 CSM 1448

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.302

0.302
$11,500

$11,500
$160,500

$160,500
$172,000

$172,000
176-01772-0760 404 HORNE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JESSE L  LOGING 
 MELISSA A  LOGING
412 HORNE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOT 14 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.151

0.151
$7,500

$7,500
$87,500

$87,500
$95,000

$95,000
176-01772-0770 412 HORNE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

Page 88 of 109October 31, 2025     8:52 amVillage of Redgranite , Waushara County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 PATRICIA A  EBNER
1383 S STATE ROUTE 180
WILLIAMSFIELD IL 61489

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOTS 15 & 16 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.321

0.321
$12,000

$12,000
$85,000

$85,000
$97,000

$97,000
176-01772-0780 420 HORNE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 GREGGORY  HOLMAN
C-O GREGORY HOLMAN 504 HORNE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9303

LOT 17 BLK 7 COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD

Acres:                   0.130                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.130

0.130
$6,500

$6,500
$120,500

$120,500
$127,000

$127,000
176-01772-0790 504 HORNE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ARDEN  ROBERTS
512 HORNE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9303

LOT 18 BLK 7 COOPER & BARTLETTS SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,500

$7,500
$51,000

$51,000
$58,500

$58,500
176-01772-0800 512 HORNE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DAVID O  ZARLING
520 HORNE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOTS 19 & 20 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.280

0.280
$11,000

$11,000
$104,000

$104,000
$115,000

$115,000
176-01772-0810 520 HORNE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

TULLAMORE LLC
1155 COUNTY ROAD 270
MICO TX 78056

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOTS 21 & 22 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.282

0.282
$11,000

$11,000
$87,000

$87,000
$98,000

$98,000
176-01772-0830 544 HORNE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JASON E LEAVITT
N982 WINDWOOD DR
NESHKORO WI 54960

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOTS 1 & 16 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
0.589

0.589
$24,000

$24,000
$36,500

$36,500
$60,500

$60,500
176-01772-0840 517E BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 DANIEL L LOKKER
333 HORNE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 2 BLK 8 COOPER & BARTLETTS SUB

Acres:                   0.145                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,000

$7,000
$95,000

$95,000
$102,000

$102,000
176-01772-0850 333 HORNE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 DESTINY L LEWIS 
 MITCHEL R FULCER
345 HORNE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9548

LOTS 3 & 4 & N 12 1/2' OF LOT 5 BLK 8 COOPER & BARTLETT 
SUBD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.392

0.392
$13,000

$13,000
$187,000

$187,000
$200,000

$200,000
176-01772-0860 345 HORNE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 HARRY S NICHOLAS
403 HORNE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOT 5 EXC N 12 1/2' & LOT 6 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.218

0.218
$9,500

$9,500
$106,500

$106,500
$116,000

$116,000
176-01772-0870 403 HORNE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 BELINDA J  PASSARELLI
419 HORNE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 CSM 3914

Acres:                   0.290                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.290

0.290
$11,500

$11,500
$76,000

$76,000
$87,500

$87,500
176-01772-0891 419 HORNE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 CHRISTIAN  BLAKE
427 HORNE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9346

LOT 9 BLK 8 COOPER & BARTLETT SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.150

0.150
$7,500

$7,500
$100,000

$100,000
$107,500

$107,500
176-01772-0900 427 HORNE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JOELY R  SROKA
503 HORNE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOT 10 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,000

$7,000
$75,500

$75,500
$82,500

$82,500
176-01772-0910 503 HORNE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 NICOLE M BURNS 
 SANDRA J ADAMSON
511 HORNE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOT 11 & 12 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.291

0.291
$11,000

$11,000
$146,500

$146,500
$157,500

$157,500
176-01772-0920 511 HORNE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ASHLEY  KLUGE 
 JUSTIN  GEISHERT
527 HORNE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9302

COOPER & BARTLETTS SUBD LOT 13 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,000

$7,000
$111,500

$111,500
$118,500

$118,500
176-01772-0930 527 HORNE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 STACEY LEIGH  AKEY
W3219 COTTONVILLE CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOT 14 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,500

$7,500
$62,500

$62,500
$70,000

$70,000
176-01772-0940 543 HORNE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 SALLY  HASTINGS
551 HORNE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9302

LOT 15 BLK 8 COOPER & BARTLETT SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.201

0.201
$10,500

$10,500
$117,000

$117,000
$127,500

$127,500
176-01772-0950 551 HORNE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 CARLA J POWLESS
334 THACKERY ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9422

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOT 17 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.172

0.172
$9,000

$9,000
$34,000

$34,000
$43,000

$43,000
176-01772-0960 334 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 GINA M  SMUKOWSKI
344 THACKERY ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOTS 18 & 19 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.319

0.319
$12,000

$12,000
$87,500

$87,500
$99,500

$99,500
176-01772-0970 344 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

YEDINAK BROTHERS INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 255
BERLIN WI 54923

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOT 20 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,000

$7,000
$94,000

$94,000
$101,000

$101,000
176-01772-0980 404 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 GUADALUPE  BRYAND
PO BOX 353
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOT 21 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,000

$7,000
$86,500

$86,500
$93,500

$93,500
176-01772-0990 412 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 LESLIE R  STEWART
1048 STATE HIGHWAY 13
FRIENDSHIP WI 53934-9745

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOT 22 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,000

$7,000
$81,500

$81,500
$88,500

$88,500
176-01772-1000 420 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 LORRAINE L PRICHARD
428 THACKERY ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9430

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOT 23 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,000

$7,000
$105,500

$105,500
$112,500

$112,500
176-01772-1010 428 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 PATTI  WEBER
4105 WESTERN DR
OSHKOSH WI 54901

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOT 24 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,000

$7,000
$76,000

$76,000
$83,000

$83,000
176-01772-1020 504 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RUSSELL A CLINE
PO BOX 455
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0455

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOT 25 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,000

$7,000
$131,500

$131,500
$138,500

$138,500
176-01772-1030 512 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 KENNETH J  MILLER
520 THACKERY
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOTS 26 & 27 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.290

0.290
$11,500

$11,500
$107,500

$107,500
$119,000

$119,000
176-01772-1040 520 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 THOMAS P  FLYNN
2630 S 91ST ST
MILWAUKEE WI 53227

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOT 28, 29 & 30 BLK 8 LIFE 
ESTATE TO LILLIAN FLYNN

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.516

0.516
$15,500

$15,500
$96,500

$96,500
$112,000

$112,000
176-01772-1050 544 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MICHAEL  WICHMAN
601 E BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOT 1 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.132

0.132
$6,500

$6,500
$49,500

$49,500
$56,000

$56,000
176-01772-1060 601E BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 ANTHONY  ANDERSON
345 THACKERY ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOTS 2 & 3 BLK 9 COOPER & BARTLETTS SUBD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.319

0.319
$12,000

$12,000
$94,500

$94,500
$106,500

$106,500
176-01772-1070 345 THACKERY ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

Page 92 of 109October 31, 2025     8:52 amVillage of Redgranite , Waushara County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 SHANNON  HENKE
403 THACKERY ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9426

LOT 4 BLK 9 COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,000

$7,000
$79,000

$79,000
$86,000

$86,000
176-01772-1080 403 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JEFFREY  DEPPE
4901 STATE ROAD 116
OMRO WI 54963

LOT 5 BLK 9 COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,000

$7,000
$100,000

$100,000
$107,000

$107,000
176-01772-1090 411 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 STEPHANIE  LAUDE
419 THACKERY ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9426

LOT 6 BLK 9 COOPER & BARTLETTS SUBD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,000

$7,000
$62,500

$62,500
$69,500

$69,500
176-01772-1100 419 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RALPH K EPLING
PO BOX 334
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0334

LOT 7 BLK 9 COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,000

$7,000
$84,500

$84,500
$91,500

$91,500
176-01772-1110 427 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

503 THACKERY STREET LLC
N1276 COUNTY ROAD E
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOTS 8 & 9 BLK 9 COOPER & BARTLETTS SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.290

0.290
$11,500

$11,500
$85,000

$85,000
$96,500

$96,500
176-01772-1120 503 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DAVID JAMES  KROLL
PO BOX 201
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0201

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOTS 10 & 11 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.290

0.290
$11,500

$11,500
$121,000

$121,000
$132,500

$132,500
176-01772-1130 519 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 BOBBI JO - JEREMY  KRATZ
PO BOX 103
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0103

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOT 12 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,000

$7,000
$0

$0
$7,000

$7,000
176-01772-1140 543 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 BOBBI JO - JEREMY  KRATZ
PO BOX 103
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0103

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOT 13 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,000

$7,000
$134,000

$134,000
$141,000

$141,000
176-01772-1150 543 THACKERY ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

DELGADO FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
524 BONNELL AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9306

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOT 14 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.231

0.231
$9,500

$9,500
$182,500

$182,500
$192,000

$192,000
176-01772-1160 524 BONNELL AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ROBERT - SUNDY  LUFT
244 THACKERY ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOT 15 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.048

0.048
$2,500

$2,500
$0

$0
$2,500

$2,500
176-01772-1170 TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

404 LAING STREET LLC
N1276 COUNTY ROAD E
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOTS 16 & 17 BLK 9 COOPER & BARTLETTS SUBD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.281

0.281
$11,000

$11,000
$35,500

$35,500
$46,500

$46,500
176-01772-1180 404 LAING ST TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 GERALD A LEWIS
412 LAING
REDGRANITE WI 54970

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOTS 18 & 19 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.290

0.290
$11,500

$11,500
$111,500

$111,500
$123,000

$123,000
176-01772-1190 412 LAING ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JEREMY  WALKER 
 JESSICA  RADANT
428 LAING ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9560

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOT 20 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,000

$7,000
$99,000

$99,000
$106,000

$106,000
176-01772-1200 428 LAING ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 CARRIE J KOZLOWSKI
512 LAING ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9566

COOPER & BARTLETT SUB LOTS 21 & 22 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.290

0.290
$11,500

$11,500
$118,500

$118,500
$130,000

$130,000
176-01772-1210 512 LAING ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 MORGAN  SAILER
536 LAING ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9566

COOPER & BARTLETT SUBD LOTS 23, 24 & 25 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.436

0.436
$14,000

$14,000
$77,000

$77,000
$91,000

$91,000
176-01772-1220 536 LAING ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 TIMOTHY L - JUDITH  SCHMIDT
PO BOX 464
WAUTOMA WI 54982

LOT 1 CSM 5553

Acres:                   0.160                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.160

0.160
$7,500

$7,500
$171,000

$171,000
$178,500

$178,500
176-01772-1231 544 LAING ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

WAUSHARA COUNTY HABITAT FOR 
HUMANITY INC
PO BOX 464
WAUTOMA WI 54982

LOT 2 CSM 5553

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 17

 X4

Totals
0.230

0.230
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-01772-1241 558 BONNELL AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

SELF-STOR LLC
2555 E CALUMET ST
APPLETON WI 54915-4748

LOT 1 CSM 6617

Acres:                   1.650                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
1.650

1.650
$27,000

$27,000
$301,000

$301,000
$328,000

$328,000
176-01772-1261 424 WOOD ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 WESLEY J LUNGWITZ
612 KIRKWOOD DR
OSHKOSH WI 54904-6572

LOT 2 CSM 6617

Acres:                   0.490                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
0.490

0.490
$20,000

$20,000
$14,500

$14,500
$34,500

$34,500
176-01772-1262 WOOD ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 FRANK  SABATINO TRUST
W7175 CHICAGO POINT RD
WAUTOMA WI 54982-5862

LOT 1 CSM 6847

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.450

0.450
$19,000

$19,000
$5,000

$5,000
$24,000

$24,000
176-01772-1271 WOOD ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DANA  DEUEL
C-O BREEANNE MURRAY 418 WOOD ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9312

LOT 2 CSM 6847

Acres:                   0.480                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.480

0.480
$20,000

$20,000
$86,000

$86,000
$106,000

$106,000
176-01772-1272 418 WOOD ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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REVA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
717 E BANNERMAN AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9376

LOT 1 CSM 4886

Acres:                   2.010                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
2.010

2.010
$29,500

$29,500
$1,597,000

$1,597,000
$1,626,500

$1,626,500
176-01772-1311 717E BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 CHARLES  KRAUSE
835 ONEIDA ST
MENASHA WI 54952-2601

LOT 2 CSM 4886

Acres:                   0.870                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
0.870

0.870
$35,000

$35,000
$0

$0
$35,000

$35,000
176-01772-1312 BANNERMAN AVE TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

VILLAGE OF REDGRANITE
PO BOX 500
REDGRANITE WI 54970

PT OF LOT 1 CSM 3494

Acres:                   0.010                Section: 17

 X4

Totals
0.010

0.010
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-01772-1320 TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 CHRIS E KENTOPP
612 FOSTER ROAD
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9328

 LOTS 1 & 4 BLK 1 ASBACH ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$12,500

$12,500
$90,500

$90,500
$103,000

$103,000
176-01773-0100 612 FOSTER RD School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MARK R - MARGARET M  MARKS
307 BONNELL AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9365

ASBACH ADD LOTS 2 & 3 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$12,500

$12,500
$53,000

$53,000
$65,500

$65,500
176-01773-0200 307 BONNELL AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 PATRICIA  RIDARELLI
636 FOSTER RD
REDGRANITE WI 54970

ASBACHS ADD LOTS 5, 6, 7 & 8 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.690

0.690
$19,000

$19,000
$62,000

$62,000
$81,000

$81,000
176-01773-0310 636 FOSTER RD School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DALE  LYNE
N2101 29TH LN
REDGRANITE WI 54970

ASBACHS ADD LOTS 9, 10, 11 & 12 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
0.344

0.344
$14,000

$14,000
$54,500

$54,500
$68,500

$68,500
176-01773-0410 640 FOSTER RD School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 CONRAD P NISIEWICZ 
 BECKY A NISIEWICZ
612 WISCONSIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9325

ASBACH ADD LOTS 1 ,2, 3 & 4 OF BLK 2

Acres:                   0.689                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.689

0.689
$19,000

$19,000
$89,000

$89,000
$108,000

$108,000
176-01773-0510 612 WISCONSIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 CONRAD P NISIEWICZ 
 BECKY A NISIEWICZ
612 WISCONSIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9325

ASBACH ADD LOTS 5 & 6 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$12,500

$12,500
$0

$0
$12,500

$12,500
176-01773-0700 WISCONSIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 WENDY L WEINER
4966 N 91ST ST
MILWAUKEE WI 53225

LOT 1 CSM 1864

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.287

0.287
$11,000

$11,000
$183,000

$183,000
$194,000

$194,000
176-01773-0800 502 FOSTER RD School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MICHELLE  IMM
148 MAPLE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9134

ASBACHS ADD LOT 4 EXC S 25' & S 64' OF LOT 1 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.284

0.284
$11,000

$11,000
$62,500

$62,500
$73,500

$73,500
176-01773-0900 532 FOSTER RD School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 COLLON  MEATING
503 WISCONSIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9305

LOT 2 CSM 1864

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.471

0.471
$18,500

$18,500
$149,500

$149,500
$168,000

$168,000
176-01773-1000 503 WISCONSIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ALLISON L STAPLEMAN
531 WISCONSIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

ASBACH'S ADD LOT 3 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.172

0.172
$9,000

$9,000
$99,500

$99,500
$108,500

$108,500
176-01773-1100 531 WISCONSIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 CEASAR J  SANTUCCI
212 MEADE DR
WINCHESTER VA 22602

ASBACH ADD S 25' OF LOT 4 & LOT 5 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G2

Totals
0.150

0.150
$6,000

$6,000
$291,000

$291,000
$297,000

$297,000
176-01773-1200 302 BONNELL AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 SCOTT A  CARPENTER
300 BONNELL AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

ASBACH ADD LOT 6 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.209

0.209
$9,000

$9,000
$152,500

$152,500
$161,500

$161,500
176-01773-1300 300 BONNELL AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ALICIA  PHELPS
506 WISCONSIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 4 ASBACH ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.287

0.287
$11,000

$11,000
$32,000

$32,000
$43,000

$43,000
176-01773-1400 506 WISCONSIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

522 WISCONSIN STREET LLC
N1276 COUNTY ROAD E
REDGRANITE WI 54970

ASBACH ADD LOT 3 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.184

0.184
$8,500

$8,500
$101,000

$101,000
$109,500

$109,500
176-01773-1500 522A WISCONSIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 GLEN  DUKE
530 WISCONSIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9304

ASBACH ADD LOT 4 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.172

0.172
$8,000

$8,000
$99,000

$99,000
$107,000

$107,000
176-01773-1600 530 WISCONSIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 GLEN  DUKE
530 WISCONSIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9304

ASBACH ADD LOT 5 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.209

0.209
$9,000

$9,000
$0

$0
$9,000

$9,000
176-01773-1700 School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

TRINITY EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN 
CHURCH
330 FOSTER RD
REDGRANITE WI 54970

ASBACH ADD LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 5 & S'LY HALF VACATED ALLEY

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 X4

Totals
1.770

1.770
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
176-01773-1800 330 FOSTER RD School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

BRAATZ VALLEY WEST PROPERTIES LLC
3646 EMERALD CROWN PKWY
NEENAH WI 54956-9659

ASBACH ADD LOT 3 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.172

0.172
$9,000

$9,000
$109,000

$109,000
$118,000

$118,000
176-01773-1900 304 ASBACH ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 KATHLEEN  MAYER
414 FOSTER ROAD
REDGRANITE WI 54970

ASBACH ADD LOTS 4, 5 & 6 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.520

0.520
$15,500

$15,500
$160,500

$160,500
$176,000

$176,000
176-01773-2000 414 FOSTER RD School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JAMIE L HOMIER
W5482 COUNTY ROAD FN
NESHKORO WI 54960

ASBACH ADD LOT 1 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$7,000

$7,000
$91,000

$91,000
$98,000

$98,000
176-01773-2100 402 WISCONSIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

MAS RENTALS LLC
PO BOX 255
BERLIN WI 54923

LOT 2 CSM 1849

Acres:                   0.172                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.172

0.172
$8,000

$8,000
$99,500

$99,500
$107,500

$107,500
176-01773-2200 410 WISCONSIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RICHARD K WITHALL III
 KALI L SHIPLEY
418 WISCONSIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9336

ASBACH ADD LOT 3 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.170

0.170
$8,000

$8,000
$105,000

$105,000
$113,000

$113,000
176-01773-2300 418 WISCONSIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RYAN M JAEGER
W1317 COUNTY ROAD E
NESHKORO WI 54960

ASBACH ADD LOT 4 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.172

0.172
$8,000

$8,000
$119,500

$119,500
$127,500

$127,500
176-01773-2400 426 WISCONSIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DANIEL K  BERTH
434 WISCONSIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 5 BLK 6 ASBACH ADDITION

Acres:                   0.172                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.172

0.172
$8,000

$8,000
$59,500

$59,500
$67,500

$67,500
176-01773-2500 434 WISCONSIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 LANA  BUHROW
450 WISCONSIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9336

LOT 6 & 7 BLK 6 ASBACH ADDN

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.390

0.390
$13,000

$13,000
$128,000

$128,000
$141,000

$141,000
176-01773-2600 450 WISCONSIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 RENEE S  HINKFORTH 
 JEFFERY J KALKHOFF
8402 W KEEFE AVE
MILWAUKEE WI 53222

LOTS 7, 8 & 9 BLK 2 ASBACH 2ND ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.430

0.430
$14,000

$14,000
$0

$0
$14,000

$14,000
176-01774-0110 STATE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 TERESA M GENDUSO
231 WOODY CIR
MELBOURNE BEACH FL 32951-3554

ASBACH 2ND ADD LOTS 10, 11 & 12 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.430

0.430
$14,000

$14,000
$101,000

$101,000
$115,000

$115,000
176-01774-0120 613 STATE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 DARLENE  MYHRE
605 STATE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9334

LOT 13 BLK 2 ASBACH 2ND ADD

Acres:                   0.170                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.170

0.170
$8,000

$8,000
$104,500

$104,500
$112,500

$112,500
176-01774-0200 605 STATE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MARCY M MUNSCH 
 TRACIE J YOUNG
202 BONNELL AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOTS 6, 7 & 8 BLK 4 ASBACH 2ND ADDN

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.430

0.430
$14,000

$14,000
$41,500

$41,500
$55,500

$55,500
176-01774-0300 202 BONNELL AVE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 TAYLOR M QUIMBY
513 STATE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 9, 10 & 11 BLK 4 ASBACH'S 2ND ADDITION PLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.287

0.287
$14,000

$14,000
$14,500

$14,500
$28,500

$28,500
176-01774-0400 513 STATE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JEREMIAH J HARTMANN 
 JULIE L HARTMANN
427 MOUNT PELIA RD APT 7
MARTIN TN 38237-3725

LOTS 8 & 9 BLK 6 ASBACH 2ND ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.287

0.287
$11,000

$11,000
$84,000

$84,000
$95,000

$95,000
176-01774-0510 451 STATE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ROBERT A - JEANETTE L  CAULEY
445 STATE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9387

ASBACH 2ND ADD LOTS 10 & 11 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.287

0.287
$11,000

$11,000
$86,500

$86,500
$97,500

$97,500
176-01774-0520 445 STATE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 KAITLYNN  DYE
403 STATE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9387

 LOTS 12, 13, 14 & 15 BLK 6 ASBACH 2ND ADDN

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.650

0.650
$18,000

$18,000
$102,500

$102,500
$120,500

$120,500
176-01774-0600 403 STATE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 PENNY  MONROE
326 WISCONSIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

 LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 7 ASBACH'S 2ND ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.290

0.290
$11,500

$11,500
$75,500

$75,500
$87,000

$87,000
176-01774-0700 326 WISCONSIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 PENNY  MONROE
326 WISCONSIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

 LOTS 3, 4 & 5 BLK 7 ASBACH 2ND ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.430

0.430
$8,500

$8,500
$0

$0
$8,500

$8,500
176-01774-0800 326 WISCONSIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 PENNY  MONROE
326 WISCONSIN ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

 LOTS 6 & 7 BLK 7 ASBACH 2ND ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.350

0.350
$4,500

$4,500
$0

$0
$4,500

$4,500
176-01774-0900 326 WISCONSIN ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RENEE S  HINKFORTH 
 JEFFERY J KALKHOFF
8402 W KEEFE AVE
MILWAUKEE WI 53222

LOTS 1, 2 & 3 BLK 8 ASBACH 2ND ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.430

0.430
$14,000

$14,000
$0

$0
$14,000

$14,000
176-01774-1000 STATE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ROY  VENTON-WALTERS
W5053 COUNTY ROAD F
NESHKORO WI 54960-7353

LOT 1 CSM 5645

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$10,500

$10,500
$46,000

$46,000
$56,500

$56,500
176-01774-1110 604 STATE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ANTHONY E - PATRICIA M  ANDERSON
PO BOX 1044
INDIAN SPRINGS NV 89018

LOT 2 CSM 5645

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.350

0.350
$12,500

$12,500
$0

$0
$12,500

$12,500
176-01774-1120 STATE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 KEVIN J ALEXANDER 
 REBECCA S ALEXANDER
534 STATE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

ASBACH 2ND ADD LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.287                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.287

0.287
$11,000

$11,000
$106,000

$106,000
$117,000

$117,000
176-01774-1200 534 STATE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 PHILLIP K  TIFFANY 
 BRENDA S  ROSS
510 STATE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

ASBACHS 2ND ADD LOTS 3 & 4 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.287

0.287
$11,000

$11,000
$97,500

$97,500
$108,500

$108,500
176-01774-1300 510 STATE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 CHRISTOPHER J  SCHROEDER
506 STATE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

ASBACHS 2ND ADD LOTS 5 & 6 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.287                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.287

0.287
$11,000

$11,000
$120,000

$120,000
$131,000

$131,000
176-01774-1400 506 STATE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JENNIFER J  DORO
W2937 COUNTY ROAD M
PINE RIVER WI 54965

ASBACH 2ND ADD LOT 1 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.143

0.143
$7,000

$7,000
$54,500

$54,500
$61,500

$61,500
176-01774-1500 450 STATE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 PATRICK  LARSCHIED
446 STATE STREET
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9386

CSM 990

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.143

0.143
$7,000

$7,000
$95,500

$95,500
$102,500

$102,500
176-01774-1600 446 STATE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MILES J  WARWICK
PO BOX 171
REDGRANITE WI 54970-0171

LOT 3 & LOT 4 EXC N 10' BLK 10 ASBACHS 2ND ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.143

0.143
$7,000

$7,000
$38,000

$38,000
$45,000

$45,000
176-01774-1710 432 STATE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 ALAN F BARGENQUAST 
 ALAN R BARGENQUAST
20114 W GOOD HOPE RD
LANNON WI 53046

N 10' LOT 4 & LOT 5 BLK 10 ASBACHS 2ND ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.143

0.143
$7,000

$7,000
$73,000

$73,000
$80,000

$80,000
176-01774-1720 430 STATE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 TADD  ENGBLOM
412 STATE ST
REDGRANITE WI 54970

ASBACH 2ND ADD LOTS 6, 7 & 8 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.506

0.506
$15,500

$15,500
$94,500

$94,500
$110,000

$110,000
176-01774-1800 412 STATE ST School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 BRYCE  KOECHELL
480 TWIN PINES DRIVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 TWIN PINES SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.669                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.669

0.669
$18,500

$18,500
$0

$0
$18,500

$18,500
176-01782-0100 PRESTON LN TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 CHRISTOPHER  FEATHERSTON 
 ANTHONY  FEATHERSTON
PO BOX 28
BERLIN WI 54923-0028

LOT 2 & 3, TWIN PINES SUBDIVISION; LESS E 32.1FT OF LOT 3

Acres:                   0.606                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.606

0.606
$17,500

$17,500
$0

$0
$17,500

$17,500
176-01782-0211 TWIN PINE DR TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 BRYCE  KOECHELL
480 TWIN PINES DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970-7280

LOT 4 & E32.1FT OF LOT 3 TWIN PINES SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.469                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.469

0.469
$14,500

$14,500
$208,000

$208,000
$222,500

$222,500
176-01782-0410 480 TWIN PINES DR TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 JAMES G MITCHELL 
 DAWN M MITCHELL
481 PRESTON LN
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9332

LOT 5 TWIN PINES SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.421                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.421

0.421
$14,000

$14,000
$189,500

$189,500
$203,500

$203,500
176-01782-0500 481 PRESTON LN TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 ANDREA J WILCOX
506 TWIN PINES DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 6 TWIN PINES SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.408                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.408

0.408
$13,500

$13,500
$221,500

$221,500
$235,000

$235,000
176-01782-0600 506 TWIN PINES DR TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 ANDREA J WILCOX
506 TWIN PINES DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 7 TWIN PINES SUBD

Acres:                   0.394                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.394

0.394
$13,500

$13,500
$0

$0
$13,500

$13,500
176-01782-0700 TWIN PINES DR TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200
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 ANDREA J WILCOX
506 TWIN PINES DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 8 TWIN PINES SUBD

Acres:                   0.379                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.379

0.379
$13,000

$13,000
$0

$0
$13,000

$13,000
176-01782-0800 TWIN PINES DR TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 ANDREA J WILCOX
506 TWIN PINES DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 9 TWIN PINES SUBD

Acres:                   0.365                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.365

0.365
$13,000

$13,000
$0

$0
$13,000

$13,000
176-01782-0900 TWIN PINES DR TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 TAD  LEBRECK
506 TWIN PINES DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970-7277

LOT 10 TWIN PINES SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.358                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.358

0.358
$12,500

$12,500
$0

$0
$12,500

$12,500
176-01782-1000 TWIN PINES DR TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 JUSTIN R - MARY C  KRUEGER
N4593 HAZELWOOD RD
HUSTISFORD WI 53034-9746

LOT 11 TWIN PINES SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.358                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.358

0.358
$12,500

$12,500
$0

$0
$12,500

$12,500
176-01782-1100 TWIN PINES DR TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 ANDREA J WILCOX
506 TWIN PINES DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 12 TWIN PINES SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.358                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.358

0.358
$12,500

$12,500
$0

$0
$12,500

$12,500
176-01782-1200 TWIN PINES DR TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 ANDREA  WILCOX 
 TAD  LEBRECK
506 TWIN PINES DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 13 TWIN PINES SUBD

Acres:                   0.358                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.358

0.358
$12,500

$12,500
$0

$0
$12,500

$12,500
176-01782-1300 TWIN PINES DR TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 TAD  LEBRECK
506 TWIN PINES DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970-7277

LOT 14 TWIN PINES SUBD

Acres:                   0.356                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.356

0.356
$12,500

$12,500
$0

$0
$12,500

$12,500
176-01782-1400 TWIN PINES DR TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200
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 TAD  LEBRECK
506 TWIN PINES DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970-7277

LOT 15 TWIN PINES SUBD

Acres:                   0.354                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.354

0.354
$12,500

$12,500
$0

$0
$12,500

$12,500
176-01782-1500 TWIN PINES DR TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 CHRISTOPHER  FEATHERSTON 
 ANTHONY  FEATHERSTON
PO BOX 28
BERLIN WI 54923-0028

LOT 16 & 17 TWIN PINES SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.712                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.712

0.712
$19,500

$19,500
$0

$0
$19,500

$19,500
176-01782-1610 TWIN PINE DR TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 BRYCE  KOECHELL
480 TWIN PINES DR
REDGRANITE WI 54970-7280

OUTLOT 1 TWIN PINES SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.021                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
0.021

0.021
$1,000

$1,000
$0

$0
$1,000

$1,000
176-01782-1800 PRESTON LN TID 1

School 6237
Voc Tech 1200

  

 RICHARD M BEDNAREK 
 MIRANDA  BEDNAREK
704 SANDY PINES COURT
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9590

LOT 2  CSM 6201

Acres:                   9.620                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
9.620

9.620
$57,500

$57,500
$11,500

$11,500
$69,000

$69,000
176-03144-0111 COUNTY RD EE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 JACK D REITZ 
 MICHKALIA A REITZ
N2100 COUNTY ROAD EE
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 1 CSM 6258

Acres:                   15.060                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
15.060

15.060
$79,000

$79,000
$592,000

$592,000
$671,000

$671,000
176-03144-0113 2100 COUNTY RD EE School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 STANISLAW - BARBARA K  MACHALA
2539 N 74TH CT
ELMWOOD PARK IL 60707

LOT 1 SANDY PINES ESTATES PHASE I

Acres:                   0.865                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
0.865

0.865
$14,000

$14,000
$0

$0
$14,000

$14,000
176-03176-0010 SANDY PINES CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 WILLIAM F LOVELL III
721 SANDY PINES CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9590

LOT 2 SANDY PINES ESTATES PHASE I

Acres:                   0.788                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
0.788

0.788
$13,000

$13,000
$0

$0
$13,000

$13,000
176-03176-0020 SANDY PINES CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 JENNIFER F KRUEGER
719 SANDY PINES CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 3 SANDY PINES ESTATES PHASE I

Acres:                   0.743                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
0.743

0.743
$12,500

$12,500
$265,000

$265,000
$277,500

$277,500
176-03176-0030 719 SANDY PINES CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

GRANITE ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC
347 W LOHRVILLE AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-2700

LOT 4 SANDY PINES ESTATES PHASE I

Acres:                   0.826                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
0.826

0.826
$13,500

$13,500
$0

$0
$13,500

$13,500
176-03176-0040 SANDY PINES CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

GRANITE ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC
347 W LOHRVILLE AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-2700

PT OF W1/2-E1/2-SE, LOT 5 SANDY PINES ESTATES PHASE I

Acres:                   0.865                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
0.865

0.865
$14,000

$14,000
$0

$0
$14,000

$14,000
176-03176-0050 SANDY PINES CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 CRAIG V BEDNAREK 
 HEIDI N HUTZLER
713 SANDY PINES CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9590

LOT 6 SANDY PINES ESTATES PHASE I

Acres:                   0.870                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
0.870

0.870
$14,000

$14,000
$357,000

$357,000
$371,000

$371,000
176-03176-0060 713 SANDY PINES CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MICHAEL J STRICKER 
 KARI J STRICKER
N3135 COUNTY ROAD K
JEFFERSON WI 53549-9657

LOT 7 SANDY PINES ESTATES PHASE I

Acres:                   0.947                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
0.947

0.947
$15,500

$15,500
$0

$0
$15,500

$15,500
176-03176-0070 SANDY PINES CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MICHAEL J STRICKER 
 KARI J STRICKER
N3135 COUNTY ROAD K
JEFFERSON WI 53549-9657

LOT 8 SANDY PINES ESTATES PHASE I

Acres:                   1.058                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
1.058

1.058
$11,000

$11,000
$0

$0
$11,000

$11,000
176-03176-0080 SANDY PINES CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 MIROSLAW P LUKASIEWICZ 
 MARZENA  LUKASIEWICZ
6317 W BYRON ST
CHICAGO IL 60634-2401

LOT 9 SANDY PINES ESTATES PHASE I

Acres:                   0.955                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
0.955

0.955
$15,500

$15,500
$0

$0
$15,500

$15,500
176-03176-0090 SANDY PINES CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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 MIROSLAW P LUKASIEWICZ 
 MARZENA  LUKASIEWICZ
6317 W BYRON ST
CHICAGO IL 60634-2401

LOT 10 SANDY PINES ESTATES PHASE I

Acres:                   0.831                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
0.831

0.831
$14,000

$14,000
$0

$0
$14,000

$14,000
176-03176-0100 SANDY PINES CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 BARRY - KAREN L  MASTRICOLA
703 SANDY PINES CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 11 SANDY PINES ESTATES PHASE I

Acres:                   1.125                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
1.125

1.125
$22,500

$22,500
$493,500

$493,500
$516,000

$516,000
176-03176-0110 703 SANDY PINES CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 BARRY A - KAREN L  MASTRICOLA
703 SANDY PINES CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970

LOT 12 SANDY PINES ESTATES PHASE I

Acres:                   0.911                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
0.911

0.911
$14,500

$14,500
$0

$0
$14,500

$14,500
176-03176-0120 703 SANDY PINES CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RICHARD M BEDNAREK 
 MIRANDA  BEDNAREK
704 SANDY PINES COURT
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9590

LOT 1 CSM 6201

Acres:                   0.874                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
0.874

0.874
$14,000

$14,000
$0

$0
$14,000

$14,000
176-03176-0130 SANDY PINES CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RICHARD M BEDNAREK 
 MIRANDA  BEDNAREK
704 SANDY PINES COURT
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9590

LOT 14 SANDY PINES ESTATES PHASE I

Acres:                   0.997                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
0.997

0.997
$15,500

$15,500
$516,500

$516,500
$532,000

$532,000
176-03176-0140 704 SANDY PINES CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

GRANITE ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC
347 W LOHRVILLE AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-2700

LOT 15 SANDY PINES ESTATES PHASE I

Acres:                   0.875                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
0.875

0.875
$14,000

$14,000
$0

$0
$14,000

$14,000
176-03176-0150 SANDY PINES CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 THOMAS  TENHAGEN
952 S ARCHERS WAY
NEKOOSA WI 54457-8727

LOT 16 SANDY PINES ESTATES PHASE I

Acres:                   0.855                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
0.855

0.855
$14,000

$14,000
$0

$0
$14,000

$14,000
176-03176-0160 SANDY PINES CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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DELGADO FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
524 BONNELL AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9306

LOT 17 SANDY PINES ESTATES PHASE I

Acres:                   0.788                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
0.788

0.788
$13,000

$13,000
$0

$0
$13,000

$13,000
176-03176-0170 SANDY PINES CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 CRAIG  STIEG 
 STACY  STIEG
2225 PARKSIDE DR
OSHKOSH WI 54901-1778

LOT 18 SANDY PINES ESTATES PHASE I

Acres:                   0.975                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
0.975

0.975
$15,500

$15,500
$0

$0
$15,500

$15,500
176-03176-0180 SANDY PINES CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 THOMAS  LEINBACH 
 DELORES  LEINBACH
714 SANDY PINES CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9590

LOT 19 SANDY PINES ESTATES PHASE I

Acres:                   1.010                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
1.010

1.010
$10,500

$10,500
$293,500

$293,500
$304,000

$304,000
176-03176-0190 714 SANDY PINES CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 THOMAS  LEINBACH 
 DELORES K LEINBACH
714 SANDY PINES CT
REDGRANITE WI 54970-9590

LOT 20 SANDY PINES ESTATES PHASE I

Acres:                   1.078                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
1.078

1.078
$11,000

$11,000
$0

$0
$11,000

$11,000
176-03176-0200 SANDY PINES CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

 RANDALL S - RACHEL R  GUZMAN
620 WAUGOO AVE
OSHKOSH WI 54901

LOT 21 SANDY PINES ESTATES PHASE I

Acres:                   1.149                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
1.149

1.149
$11,000

$11,000
$0

$0
$11,000

$11,000
176-03176-0210 SANDY PINES CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200

  

GRANITE ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC
347 W LOHRVILLE AVE
REDGRANITE WI 54970-2700

LOT 22 SANDY PINES ESTATES PHASE I

Acres:                   1.017                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
1.017

1.017
$10,500

$10,500
$0

$0
$10,500

$10,500
176-03176-0220 SANDY PINES CT School 6237

Voc Tech 1200
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G1 $8,657,500 $58,283,500441.708 $49,626,000

G2 $1,960,000 $20,007,00077.984 $18,047,000

G3 $0 $019.790 $0

G4 $28,500 $28,500102.600 $0

G5 $160,000 $160,000149.177 $0

G5M $183,000 $183,00077.030 $0

G6 $1,084,500 $1,084,500250.060 $0

G7 $5,500 $18,0000.250 $12,500

W6 ($160,000) ($160,000)40.000 $0

X2 $0 $016.341 $0

X3 $0 $01.450 $0

X4 $0 $0198.919 $0

Total properties listed: 754 Total acres and values by class:
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